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English Hindi

Form Language

Yes No1(a) *Whether AOA is entrenched?

(b) Number of Articles to which provisions of  entrenchment is applicable

Structure of the Company

Refer instruction kit for filling the form
All fields marked in * are mandatory.

Simplified Proforma for Incorporating Company
Electronically

SPICe + Part B

[Pursuant to sections  4, 7, 8(1) 12, 152 and 153 of the
Companies Act, 2013 read with rules made there under]
- Form No. INC-32

1-15411198662_SRN_FORM_1728718258608

Details of such articles

Sr. No. Article Number Short description on entrenchment of the clause

1

2 *Company is

Having Share Capital

Not having share capital

3A Capital structure of the company

Total authorized share capital (in INR) 1000000

Total classified authorized share capital (in INR) 1000000

Total subscribed share capital (in INR) 1000000

*Total unclassified authorized share capital (in INR) 0

3A(i) *Equity share capital

Number of classes 1

Description of equity share capital

Class of shares

EQUITY Authorized capital Subscribed capital

Number of equity shares 100000 100000

Nominal amount per share (in INR) 10 10

Total amount (in INR) 1000000 1000000

3A(ii) *Preference share capital

Number of classes 0
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Description of Preference share capital

Class of shares
Authorized capital Subscribed capital

Number of preference shares

Nominal amount per share (in INR)

Total amount (in INR)

3B *Details of number of members

(a) Enter the maximum number of members

(b) Maximum number of members excluding proposed employees

(c) Number of members

(d) number of members excluding proposed employee(s)

4 Address of the Company

4A *Correspondence Address

*Line 1 H. NO.375, GALI NO.5,

Line 2 HARI NAGAR

*Pin code 122001

Contact Details : Mobile No. 98******00

Contact Details: Phone No. (with STD code)

*State/UT Haryana

*District Gurgaon

*City Sadar Bazar

*Area/Locality Gurgaon

Fax

*email ID of the company ra************il.com
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5 *Number of first subscriber(s) to MOA and directors of the company

(b) Number of non -individual first
subscriber(s)

(c) Number of individual first subscriber(s)
cum director(s)

cum director(s) as mentioned in above Row
no. 3)

(d) Total number of directors (director(s)
who Is/are not subscriber(s) + subscriber(s)

(non-individual + individual)
(a) Total number of first subscribers

Having valid DIN Not having valid DIN

2

0

2

2

0

0

0

4B *Whether the address for correspondence is the address of registered
office of the company

Yes No

1.    Proof of Office address along with NOC,
      if applicable (Conveyance/ Lease deed
     /Rent Agreement along with rent receipts);

1NOC.pdf

2.    Copy of the utility bills (not older than two months);
1E-Bill.pdf

4C *Name of the office of the Registrar of Companies
in which the proposed company is to be registered Registrar of Companies, National Capital Territory of Delhi and Haryana

Longitude 77.0129

Latitude 28.4448

(In case Yes is selected, please provide Longitude and Latitude details)

Attachments:
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6 Particulars of Non- Individual Subscribers / Individual Subscribers other than Subscriber(s) cum Directors

6A *Particulars of non-individual first subscriber(s)

6A(i) Particulars of entity

*Category

(Company/Foreign company/ Company incorporated outside India/Body Corporate/Others)

*Corporate identity number (CIN) or foreign company registration
number (FRCN) or any othr registration number

*Name of the body corporate

Registered office address or Principal place of business in India or
Principal place of business outside India

*Line 1

Line 2

*Country

*Pin code

*Area/Locality

*City

District

*State/UT

*Phone (with STD/ISD code)

Fax

*email ID of the company

6A(ii) Particulars of the person authorized by the entity

Director Identification number (DIN)

*First Name

Middle Name

*Surname

*Father's First Name

Father's Middle Name

*Father's Surname

*Gender

(Male/Female/Transgender)
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*Date of Birth (DD/MM/YYYY)

*Nationality

Income tax-PAN

*Place of Birth (District & State)

*Occupation type

(Business/Professional/Goverment/Employment/Private Employment/Housewife
/Student/Others)

*Area of Occupation

*If 'Others' selected, please specify

*Educational Qualification

(Primary education/Secondary education/Vocational qualification
Bachelor's degree/Master's degree/Doctorate or higher/Professional
Diploma/Others)

If 'Others' selected, please specify

Present Address

*Line 1

Line 2

*Country

*Pin code

*Area/Locality

*City

District

*State/UT

*Phone (with STD/ISD code)

Fax

email ID of the company

*Identity Proof

*Identity  Proof No.

*Residential  Proof

(Voter Identity Card/Passport/Driving License/Aadhaar)
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*Residential  Proof No.

Submit the proof of identity and proof of address

(a) *Proof of identity

(b) *Residential Proof

Description of Share capital

Total subscribed share capital (in INR)

Description of equity share capital

*Number of classes

Class of shares
Subscribed capital

Number of equity shares

Nominal amount per share (in INR)

Total amount (in INR)

Description of preference share capital

*Number of classes

Class of shares
Subscribed capital

Number of preference shares

Nominal amount per share (in INR)

Total amount (in INR)



Page 7 of 32

6B Particulars of individual  first subscriber(s) other than subscriber cum director (having valid DIN)

*Director Identification Number (DIN)

*Name

Description of Share capital

Total subscribed share capital (in INR)

Description of equity share capital

*Number of classes

Class of shares
Subscribed capital

Number of equity shares

Nominal amount per share (in INR)

Total amount (in INR)

Description of preference share capital

*Number of classes 0

Class of shares
Subscribed capital

Number of preference shares

Nominal amount per share (in INR)

Total amount (in INR)
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6C *Particulars of individual  first subscriber(s) other than subscriber cum director (Not having valid DIN)

*First Name

Middle Name

*Surname

*Father's First Name

Father's Middle Name

*Father's Surname

*Gender

(Male/Female/Transgender)

*Date of Birth (DD/MM/YYYY)

*Nationality

*Place of Birth (District & State)

*Occupation type

(Business/Professional/Goverment/Employment/Private Employment/Housewife
/Student/Others)

Area of Occupation

If 'Others' selected, please specify

*Educational Qualification

(Primary education/Secondary education/Vocational qualification
Bachelor's degree/Master's degree/Doctorate or higher/Professional
Diploma/Others)

If 'Others' selected, please specify

PAN

*email ID
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Permanent Address

*Line 1

Line 2

*Country

*Pin code

*Area/Locality

*City

District

State/UT

*Phone (with STD/ISD code)

*Whether present residential address same as permanent residential address Yes No

*Present Address

*Line 1

Line 2

*Country

*Pin code

Area/Locality

*City

District

*State/UT

*Phone (with STD/ISD code)

Duration of stay at present address (Years/Month)

(Years -> 0 to 99
Month -> 0 to 11)

*If Duration of stay at present address is less than one year then address of previous
residence

*Identity Proof

(Voter Identity Card/Passport/Driving License/Aadhaar)

*Residential  Proof

(Voter Identity Card/Passport/Driving License/Aadhaar)

*Identity  Proof No.
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*Residential  Proof No.

*Submit the proof of identity and proof of address

(a) *Proof of identity

(b) *Residential  Proof

Description of Share capital

Total subscribed share capital (in INR)

Description of equity share capital

*Number of classes

Class of shares
Subscribed capital

Number of equity shares

Nominal amount per share (in INR)

Total amount (in INR)

Description of preference share capital

*Number of classes 0

Class of shares
Subscribed capital

Number of preference shares

Nominal amount per share (in INR)

Total amount (in INR)
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7 Particulars of Subscriber(s) cum Directors/Director of the Company

7A Particulars of Subscriber(s) cum Directors (having valid  DIN)

7A(i) Basic detail of Subscriber(s) cum Directors

Director Identification Number (DIN)

*Name

*Designation

(Director/Managing Director/Whole time director/Nominee director)

*Category

(Promoter/Professional/Independent/Nominee)

Whether

Chairman

Executive Director

Non-executive Director

*Name of the company or institution whose nominee the apointee is

*email ID

Description of Share capital

Total subscribed share capital (in INR)

Description of equity share capital

*Number of classes

Class of shares
Subscribed capital

Number of equity shares

Nominal amount per share (in INR)

Total amount (in INR)

Description of preference share capital

*Number of classes
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Class of shares
Subscribed capital

Number of preference shares

Nominal amount per share (in INR)

Total amount (in INR)

7A(ii) Declaration of entities in which Subscribers cum directors have interest

Number of entities in which director has interest

*CIN/LLPIN/FCRN/Registration Number

*Name

*Address

*Nature Of
interest

*Designation Other(specify)

Percentage of Shareholding 0 Amount (in INR)
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7B Particulars of Subscriber(s) cum Directors (Not having valid  DIN)

7B(i) Basic detail of Subscriber(s) cum Directors

*First Name MANOJ

Middle Name

*Surname KUMAR

*Father's First Name DAYANAND

Father's Middle Name

*Father's Surname

*Gender Male

(Male/Female/Transgender)

*Date of Birth (DD/MM/YYYY) 11/12/1982

*Nationality India

*Place of Birth (District & State) BAHADURGARH

Yes NoWhether citizen of India

Yes NoWhether resident in India

*Occupation type Business

(Business/Professional/Goverment/Employment/Private Employment/Housewife
/Student/Others)

*Area of Occupation Business

If 'Others' selected, please specify

*Educational Qualification Bachelor's degree

If 'Others' selected, please specify

(Primary education/Secondary education/Vocational qualification
Bachelor's degree/Master's degree/Doctorate or higher/Professional
Diploma/Others)

PAN BI******5K

*Designation Director

(Director/Managing Director/Whole time director/Nominee director)

*Category Promoter

(Promoter/Professional/Independent/Nominee)
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Whether

Chairman

Executive Director

Non-executive Director

*Name of the company or institution whose nominee the apointee is

*Mobile No +91********00

*email ID ra************il.com

Permanent Address

*Line 1 VPO Chhara, Bahadurgarh

Line 2

*Country India

*Pin code 124507

*Area/Locality Bahadurgarh

*City Bahadurgarh

District Jhajjar

*State/UT Haryana

Phone (with STD/ISD code) +91********00

*Whether present residential address same as permanent residential address Yes No

*Present Address

*Line 1 VPO Chhara, Bahadurgarh

Line 2

*Country India

*Pin code 124507

*Area/Locality Bahadurgarh

*City Bahadurgarh

District Jhajjar

State/UT Haryana

Phone (with STD/ISD code) +91********00
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Duration of stay at present address (Years/Month) 40/0

(Years -> 0 to 99
Month -> 0 to 11)

*If Duration of stay at present address is less than one year then address of previous
residence

*Identity Proof Aadhar Card

(Voter Identity Card/Passport/Driving License/Aadhaar)

*Residential  Proof Bank Statement

(Voter Identity Card/Passport/Driving License/Aadhaar)

*Identity  Proof No. 624044752087

Residential  Proof No. 624044752087

*Submit the proof of identity and proof of address

(a) *Proof of identity BIFPK1625K_Manoj PAN and Aadhar.pdf

(b) *Residential  Proof BIFPK1625K_MANOJ STATMENTS.pdf

Description of Share capital

Total subscribed share capital (in INR)

Description of equity share capital

*Number of classes 1

Class of shares

EQUITY Subscribed capital

Number of equity shares 50000

Nominal amount per share (in INR) 10

Total amount (in INR) 500000

Description of preference share capital

*Number of classes

Class of shares
Subscribed capital

Number of preference shares

Nominal amount per share (in INR)

Total amount (in INR)
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7B(ii) Declaration of entities in which Subscribers cum directors have interest

*Number of entities in which director has interest 0

*CIN/LLPIN/FCRN/Registration Number

*Name

*Address

*Nature Of
interest

*Designation Director Other(specify)

Percentage of Shareholding 0 Amount (in INR)

7B Particulars of Subscriber(s) cum Directors (Not having valid  DIN)

7B(i) Basic detail of Subscriber(s) cum Directors

*First Name NEELAM

Middle Name

*Surname RAO

*Father's First Name RAJ

Father's Middle Name

*Father's Surname SINGH

*Gender Female

(Male/Female/Transgender)

*Date of Birth (DD/MM/YYYY) 10/11/1979

*Nationality India

*Place of Birth (District & State) GURGAON

Yes NoWhether citizen of India

Yes NoWhether resident in India

*Occupation type Business
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(Business/Professional/Goverment/Employment/Private Employment/Housewife
/Student/Others)

*Area of Occupation Business

If 'Others' selected, please specify

*Educational Qualification Bachelor's degree

If 'Others' selected, please specify

(Primary education/Secondary education/Vocational qualification
Bachelor's degree/Master's degree/Doctorate or higher/Professional
Diploma/Others)

PAN AG******2B

*Designation Director

(Director/Managing Director/Whole time director/Nominee director)

*Category Promoter

(Promoter/Professional/Independent/Nominee)

Whether

Chairman

Executive Director

Non-executive Director

*Name of the company or institution whose nominee the apointee is

*Mobile No +91********60

*email ID he******************il.com

Permanent Address

*Line 1 H.NO.375/5, GALI NO.5

Line 2 HARI NAGAR

*Country India

*Pin code 122001

*Area/Locality Gurgaon

*City Sadar Bazar

District Gurgaon

*State/UT Haryana

Phone (with STD/ISD code) +91********60

*Whether present residential address same as permanent residential address Yes No
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*Present Address

*Line 1 H.NO.375/5, GALI NO.5

Line 2 HARI NAGAR

*Country India

*Pin code 122001

*Area/Locality Gurgaon

*City Sadar Bazar

District Gurgaon

State/UT Haryana

Phone (with STD/ISD code) +91********60

Duration of stay at present address (Years/Month) 41/0

(Years -> 0 to 99
Month -> 0 to 11)

*If Duration of stay at present address is less than one year then address of previous
residence

*Identity Proof Aadhar Card

(Voter Identity Card/Passport/Driving License/Aadhaar)

*Residential  Proof Bank Statement

(Voter Identity Card/Passport/Driving License/Aadhaar)

*Identity  Proof No. 331424452445

Residential  Proof No. 331424452445

*Submit the proof of identity and proof of address

(a) *Proof of identity AGWPR2422B_Neelam PAN and Aadhar.pdf

(b) *Residential  Proof AGWPR2422B_Nelam Bank.pdf

Description of Share capital

Total subscribed share capital (in INR)

Description of equity share capital

*Number of classes 1
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Class of shares

EQUITY Subscribed capital

Number of equity shares 50000

Nominal amount per share (in INR) 10

Total amount (in INR) 500000

Description of preference share capital

*Number of classes

Class of shares
Subscribed capital

Number of preference shares

Nominal amount per share (in INR)

Total amount (in INR)

7B(ii) Declaration of entities in which Subscribers cum directors have interest

*Number of entities in which director has interest 0

*CIN/LLPIN/FCRN/Registration Number

*Name

*Address

*Nature Of
interest

*Designation Director Other(specify)

Percentage of Shareholding 0 Amount (in INR)
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7C Particulars of Directors (having valid  DIN)

7C(i) Basic Details of Directors

*Director Identification Number (DIN)

*Name

*Designation

(Director/Managing Director/Whole time director/Nominee director)

*Category

(Promoter/Professional/Independent/Nominee)

Whether

Chairman

Executive Director

Non-executive Director

Name of the company or institution whose nominee the apointee is

*email ID

7C(ii) Declaration of entities in which Subscribers cum directors have interest

Number of entities in which director has interest

*CIN/LLPIN/FCRN/Registration Number

*Name

*Address

*Nature Of
interest

*Designation Other(specify)

Percentage of Shareholding 0 Amount (in INR)
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7D Particulars of Directors (Not having DIN)

7D(i) Basic detail of Directors

*First Name

Middle Name

*Surname

*Father's First Name

Father's Middle Name

*Father's Surname

*Gender

(Male/Female/Transgender)

*Date of Birth (DD/MM/YYYY)

*Nationality

*Place of Birth (District & State)

Yes NoWhether citizen of India

Yes NoWhether resident in India

*Occupation type

(Business/Professional/Goverment/Employment/Private Employment/Housewife
/Student/Others)

*Area of Occupation

If 'Others' selected, please specify

*Educational Qualification

If 'Others' selected, please specify

(Primary education/Secondary education/Vocational qualification
Bachelor's degree/Master's degree/Doctorate or higher/Professional
Diploma/Others)

Income tax-PAN

*Designation

(Director/Managing Director/Whole time director/Nominee director)

*Category
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(Promoter/Professional/Independent/Nominee)

Whether

Chairman

Executive Director

Non-executive Director

*Name of the company or institution whose nominee the apointee is

*Mobile No

*email ID

Permanent Address

*Line 1

Line 2

*Country

*Pin code

Area/Locality

*City

District

*State/UT

Phone (with STD/ISD code)

*Whether present residential address same as permanent residential address Yes No

*Present Address

*Line 1

Line 2

*Country

*Pin code

*Area/Locality

*City

District

*State/UT

Phone (with STD/ISD code)
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Duration of stay at present address (Years/Month) /

(Years -> 0 to 99
Month -> 0 to 11)

If Duration of stay at present address is less than one year then
address of previous residence

*Identity Proof

(Voter Identity Card/Passport/Driving License/Aadhaar)

*Residential  Proof

(Voter Identity Card/Passport/Driving License/Aadhaar)

*Identity  Proof No.

Residential  Proof No.

*Submit the proof of identity and proof of address

(a) *Proof of identity

(b) *Residential  Proof

7D(ii) Declaration of entities in which directors have interest

Number of entities in which director has interest

*CIN/LLPIN/FCRN/Registration Number

*Name

*Address

*Nature Of
interest

*Designation Other(specify)

Percentage of Shareholding 0 Amount (in INR)
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Director Identification number (DIN)

Middle Name

*Surname

*First Name

who shall become the member of the company in the event of my death or incapacity to contract. I declare that the nominee is
eligible for nomination within the meaning of Rule 3 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014.

do hereby nominate  * *

*Nationality

*Date of Birth (DD/MM/YYYY)

*Gender

*Father’s Surname

Father’s Middle Name

*Father’s First Name

8B *Particulars of the Nominee

(Male/Female/Transgender)

*Place of Birth (District & State)

(Business/Professional/Government /Employment/Private Employment /Housewife

Student/Others)

*Occupation type

*Area of Occupation

8A  *Nomination

8 OPC Nomination

the subscriber to the memorandum of association ofI *

*Income tax-PAN
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Yes NoWhether present residential address same as permanent residential address

*Line 1

Line 2

*Country

*Pin code / Zip Code

*Area/ Locality

*City

District

*State/UT

Phone (with STD/ISD code)

Permanent address

Fax

*Email Id

*Mobile No

If ‘Others’ selected, please specify

(Primary education/Secondary education/Vocational  qualification
Bachelor's degree/master’s degree/Doctorate or higher/Professional
Diploma/Others)

*Educational Qualification

If ‘Others’ selected, please specify
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*Present Address

(Year -> 0 to 99)

District

Phone(with STD/ISD code)

Fax

Duration of stay at present address (Years/Month)

State / UT

*City

*Country

*Pin code

*Area/Locality

(Month -> 0 to 11)

*If Duration of stay at present address is less than one year then
address of previous residence

(Voters Identity Card/ Passport/Driving License/Aadhaar)

*Identity Proof

*Residential Proof

(Voters Identity Card/ Passport/Driving License/Aadhaar)

Line 2

*Line 1
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Amount of stampduty to be paid (in
Rs.) 6015

Type of document/ Particulars Form association Articles of association

I do solemnly declare that I am an Indian citizen and resident in India and I have not been convicted of any offence in connection with
the promotion, formation or management of any company or LLP and have not been found guilty of any fraud or misfeasance or of
any breach of duty to any company under this Act or any previous company law or LLP Act in the last five years. I further declare that

I am not a nominee in any other One Person Company and I shall comply with the eligibility criteria specified in Rule 3(3) within the
prescribed period. I understand that the person nominating me may withdraw my nomination without my consent.

9A  State or union territory in respect of which stamp duty is paid or to be paid

9B *Whether stamp duty is to be paid electronically through MCA 21 system

9 Particulars of payment of stamp duty

120

9B(i) Details of stamp duty to be paid

Yes Not applicableNo

Declaration by Nominee

To be digitally  signed by Nominee

Haryana

(b) *Residential proof MAX 2MB

(a) *Proof  of identity MAX 2MB

Submit the proof of identity and proof of address

*Residential Proof No.

*Identity Proof No.

Memorandum of
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10 *Additional Information for applying Permanent Account Number (PAN) and Tax Deduction Account Number  (TAN)
Information specific to PAN

Type of document/
Particulars

Form Memorandum of
association

Articles of
association

Others

Total amount of stamp
duty paid (in Rs.)

Mode of payment of stamp
duty

Name of vendor or
treasury or Authority or
any other competent
agency authorized to
collect stamp duty or to
sell stamp papers or to
emboss the documents or
to dispense stamp
vouchers on behalf of the
Government

Serial number of
embossingor stampsor
stamppaper or treasury
challannumber
Registration number of
vendor

Date of purchase of stamps
or stamp paper or
payment of stamp duty
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Place of purchase of
stamps or stamp paper or
payment of stamp duty

Income from Business/profession Capital Gains Income from house property

Income from other source No Income

9B(ii) Provide details of stamp duty already paid

NWR W 53 3

NWR WT 74 7

Area Code AO type Range Code AO No.

Area Code AO type Range Code AO No.

Information specific  to TAN

*Source of Income
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Declaration
     I have gone through the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, the rules thereunder and prescribed guidelines framed thereunder
in respect of reservation of name, understood the meaning thereof and the proposed name is in conformity thereof.

     I have used the search facilities available on the portal of the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) for checking the resemblance of
the proposed name with the companies and Limited Liability Partnerships (LLPs) respectively already registered or the names already
approved. I have also used the search facility for checking the resemblances of the proposed name with registered trademarks and
trade mark subject of an application under the Trade Marks Act, 1999 and other relevant search for checking the resemblance of the
proposed name to satisfy myself with the compliance of the provisions of the Act for resemblance of name and Rules thereof.

     The proposed name is not in violation of the provisions of Emblems and Names (Prevention of Improper Use) Act, 1950 as amended
from time to time.

     The proposed name is not offensive to any section of people, e.g. proposed name does not contain profanity or words or phrases
that are generally considered a slur against an ethnic group, religion, gender or heredity.

     The proposed name is not such that its use by the company will constitute an offence under any law for the time being in force.

     I undertake to be fully responsible for the consequences in case the name is subsequently found to be in contravention of the
provisions of section 4(2) and section 4(4) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules thereto and I have also gone through and understood
the provisions of section 4(5) (ii) (a) and (b) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules thereunder and fully declare myself responsible for
the consequences thereof.

I  *
MANOJ KUMAR

I am authorized by the promoter subscribing to the Memorandum of Association and Articles of Association and the first director(s)
to give this declaration and to sign and submit this Form.

I further declare that, company shall not commence its business, unless all the required approval from the sectoral Regulators such
as RBI, SEBI etc. have been obtained.

(c) Declaration by first subscriber(s) and director(s);
(Affidavit is not required to be attached);

(f)  Interest of first director(s) in other entities

(e) Resolution passed by promoter company;

Attachments

I further declare that the company shall not commence the business of Nidhi, unless all the required approval including the
declaration be issued under section 406 of the Act have been obtained from Central Government;

(g)  Optional attachment(s) (if any) Dir2 signed.pdf

*Business/Profession code 20

 person named in the articles as a director of the company has been duly authorised by the promoters of the company to sign this
form and declare that all the requirements of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder in respect of Director
Identification Number (DIN), registration of the company and matters precedent or incidental thereto have been complied with.

(a) Memorandum of association MAX 2MB

(b) Articles of association MAX 2MB

MAX 2MB

MAX 2MB
(d) Copy of certificate of incorporation of the foreign body corporate and
resolution passed by foreign company or authority given through
constitutional document;

MAX 2MB

MAX 2MB
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       *I, on behalf of all the first director(s) named in the Articles of Association of the proposed company, solemnly declare, that the
declaration given herein as stated above are true to the best of my knowledge and belief, the information given in this integrated
application form for incorporation and attachments thereto are correct and complete, and nothing relevant to this form has been
suppressed. All the required attachments have been completely, correctly and legibly attached to this form and are as per the original
records maintained by the promoters subscribing to the Memorandum of Association and Articles of Association.

       I, on behalf of the proposed Directors whose particulars for allotment of DIN are filled as above, hereby confirm and declare that
they are not restrained, disqualified, removed for being appointed as Director of a company under the provisions of the Companies
Act, 2013 including sections 164 and 169, and have not been declared as proclaimed offender by any Economic Offence Court or
Judicial Magistrate Court or High Court or any other Court, and not been already allotted a Director Identification Number (DIN) under
section 154 of the Companies Act, 2013, and  I further declare that I have read and understood the provisions of Sections 154, 155, 447
and 448 read with Sections 449, 450 and 451 of the Companies Act, 2013.

        I on behalf of the promoters and the first directors, hereby declare that the registered office is capable of receiving and
acknowledging all communications and notices addressed to the proposed company on incorporation, shall be maintained at the given
address at item 4 (a)of this form;

       I, on behalf of the proposed directors, hereby declare that person seeking appointment is a national of a country which shares a
land border with India, necessary security clearance from Ministry of Home Affairs, Government of India shall be attached with the
consent.                (if yes is opted, a copy of the security clearance is to be attached)Yes No

  DIN/PAN/Passport Number

The MoA and AoA attached to the form in hard copy is exactly similar to e-MoA and e-AOA to be attached with the form.

I hereby declare as per Rule 5(iv) of Companies (Authorized to Register) Rules that the said LLP applying for conversion in this
Part of the Act has filed all documents which are required to be filed under the LLP Act, 2008 with the Registrar LLP.

and/or certificate of practice number

VIKASH BANSAL Company Secretary having Membership number

***** 16940

a

BIFPK1625K

*DIN/PAN BI******5K

DIN1

has been engaged to give declaration under section 7(1) (b) and such declaration is provided below.

*To be digitally signed by director

136/2, TODAPUR, HAILY MANDI, GURGAON, HARYANA 122 504

I VIKASH BANSAL

11 Declaration and Certification by Professional

having office at*

member of

The Institute of Company Secretary of India
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i       The draft memorandum and articles of association have been drawn up in conformity with the provisions of sections 4
        and 5 and rules made thereunder; and

ii      All the requirements of Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder relating to registration of the company
        under section 7 of the Act and matters precedent or incidental thereto have been complied with.

iii     The said records have been properly prepared, signed by the required officers of the Company and maintained as per the
        relevant provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and were found to be in order;

Who is engaged in the formation of the company declare that I have been duly engaged for the purpose of certification of this form. It
is hereby also certified that I have gone through the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules thereunder for the subject matter
of this form and matters incidental thereto and I have verified the above particulars (including attachment(s)) from the
original/certified records maintained by the applicant which is subject matter of this form and found them to be true, correct and
complete and no information material to this form has been suppressed. I further certify that;

iv     I have opened all the attachments to this form and have verified these to be as per requirements, complete and legible;

v     I further declare that I have personally visited the premises of the proposed registered office given in the form at the address
        mentioned herein above and verified that the said proposed registered office of the company will be functioning for the business
       purposes of the company (wherever applicable in respect of the proposed registered office has been given).

vi     It is understood that I shall be liable for action under Section 448 of the Companies Act, 2013 for wrong certification, if any
        found at any stage.

vii    The draft memorandum and articles of association have been drawn up in conformity with the provisions of section 8 and rules
        made thereunder; and

viii    All the requirements of Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder relating to registration of the company under
        section 8 of the Act and matters precedent or incidental thereto have been complied with.

To be digitally signed by 10370DIN2

Cost accountant (in whole-time practice) or

Company secretary (in whole-time practice)

Chartered accountant (in whole-time practice) or

Advocate

Whether associate or fellow:

FellowAssociate

Membership number *****
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Date of signing (DD/MM/YYYY)

This eForm is hereby registered

eForm filing date (DD/MM/YYYY) 12/10/2024

Digital signature of the authorizing officer

eForm Service request number (SRN) / Reference Number 1-15411198662

Note: Attention is drawn to the provisions of sections 7(5) and 7(6) which, inter-alia, provides that furnishing of any false or
incorrect particulars of any information or suppression of any material information shall attract punishment for fraud under
section 447. Attention is also drawn to provisions of section 448 and 449 which provide for punishment for false statement and
punishment for false evidence respectively.

Income-tax PAN

Certificate of practice number 16940

For office use only:










SDO/OP G14-Kadipur , DHBVN , GURUGRAM DD to be drawn in favour of 


DAKSHIN HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN NIGAM 
(A Govt. of Haryana Undertaking) 


Website:www.dhbvn.org.in 


Electricity Bill  
 


 


*53252883806965270820247166* 
5 3 2 5 2 8 8 3 8 0 6 9 6 5 2 7 0 8 2 0 2 4 7 1 6 6 


Name: NEELAM W/o RAJESH Account No: 5325288380 Net Payable Amount on or before Due Date (`): 6965.00 


Address: 375 GALI NO.5, HARI NAGAR, GURUGRAM, 
HR- 122001, IND 


Old Acct No: 122142DUAPGW1771 Due Date: 27/08/2024 


K No: Surcharge(`): 201.00 


Circle : GURUGRAM 
CIRCLE-1 


Cycle/Group: BAAM/2DU Issue Date: 08/08/2024 
Gross Amount Payable After Due Date(`):  7166.00 


Division: CITY 
GURUGRAM 


Bill Month: AUG/2024 Bill No: 532522222377 


Sub Division: G14-Kadipur  Net Payable Amount in words: Six Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Five Rupees Only 


User Id:- reportus Generated On:- 09-10-2024 12:18:51 


Meter and Read Details (* Latest MCO is shown in case of multiple MCO in one billing cycle) 


Meter No. 
Meter Reading Date Period 


Days 
MDI Unit 


Meter Reading 
M.F 


Consumed 


Units 


Billed 


Units 


Bill 


Basis 


Read 


Rmrk 
Mtr Sts 


Old New Old New 


LT2204519 07/06/2024 07/08/2024 61 
0.00 


() 
kVAh 2986.5 4183.92 1 1197.42 


1197.4 
2 


OK OK A 


LT2204519 07/06/2024 07/08/2024 61 
2.65 


(KW) 
kWh 2843.19 4008.81 1 1165.62 


1165.6 
2 


OK OK A 


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


 


Important Information for consumers: 


Payment of this bill can be made online by 


logging on the Website:www.dhbvn.org.in at any 


time and at office counter on all working days 


during working hours i.e. 09:00AM to 05:00PM. 


This Bill be considered as a notice under section 56 of The Electricity Act 2003. Kindly pay the bill by due 


date. In case of default the connection is liable to be disconnected after 15 days of due date. 


*This is an interest security amount and interest on this security @6.75 % shall be paid in FY 2023-24. 


This bill does not confer any rights of ownership on the property where this connection exists. T&C 
shall apply. 


Address and Telephone Number(s) of the authorities relating to consumers grievances 


 


 


Address & Telephone number(s) of the 
For all type of complaints 


call at: 


Consumer Grievance Redressal Forum Ombudsman 
18001804334 


(Toll Free) 


 
HETRI HOUSE,GURUGRAM 


HERC, Sec-4, Bays No. 33-36, Panchkula, Haryan 


Email ID : eo@nic.in 


Contact No. - +91(172)2572299 


WhatsApp No:- 


 
1800 180 2124 


(Vigilance Toll Free) 
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Connection Details 


Tariff Category DS 


Supply Voltage(kV) 0.23 kV 


Sanctioned Load (kW/KVA) 3.00 / 3 


MMC(`) 660.83 


*Security Deposit 5888.01 


DOC / DOE 11/10/2018 / 


Meter Ownership/MDI Meter Nigam meter / 


Meter Make/Meter Type 
Smart Meter Schneider / 1- 


PH-MTR 


 


 


Arrears Outstanding 


 


Total Arrear (A) -0.36 


 


Details of Charges for Current Cycle 


Description Amount 


Energy Charges 6166.32 


FPPAS 547.84 


Amount to Cover MMC 0.00 


Electricity Duty 116.56 


Municipal Tax / Panchayat Tax 134.28 


ACD Review Charges / NE Charges 0.00 / 


Prepaid Rebate / MMC Rebate 0.00 / 0.00 


Total Current Cycle Charges   (B) 6965.00 


Sundry Charges / Allowances Incl. Interest 


on Security (C) 


 
0.36 / -0.36 


Total Payable Amount (A+B+C) 6965.00 


 


Last Payment Details 


Amount 3552.00 


Receipt No 3552 


Receipt Date 27/06/2024 


Mode of Payment  


 


Previous Consumption Pattern 


Bill Month Units(KWH) MDI Status 


Aug-2023 1065.68 2.38 OK 


Oct-2023 935.78 1.96 OK 


Dec-2023 262.81 .92 OK 


Feb-2024 243.75 1.01 OK 


Apr-2024 264.05 1.14 OK 


Jun-2024 728.63 2.72 OK 


 



http://www.dhbvn.org.in/

http://www.dhbvn.org.in/

mailto:eo@nic.in



















MHW1/181D/1-1/WBF-M/03-12


140201502307??MANO1112 124507


MR.MANOJ KUMAR
VPO CHHARA BAHADURGARH
JHAJJAR
JHAJJAR
HARYANA - INDIA - 124507


Did you know? It's mandatory to be KYC compliant as per RBI guidelines. If you have not submitted your KYC documents, please visit the nearest


branch or contact your Relationship Manager to complete KYC details for your Account.


Summary of Accounts held under Cust ID: 526918867 as on August 28, 2024


 ACCOUNT DETAILS - INR


ACCOUNT TYPE A/c BALANCE(I) FIXED DEPOSITS (LINKED) BAL.(II) TOTAL BALANCE(I+II) NOMINATION


Savings A/c 140201502307 88,137.95 0.00 88,137.95 Registered


TOTAL 88,137.95 0.00 88,137.95


Statement of Transactions in Savings Account Number: 140201502307 in INR for the period February 28, 2024 - August 28, 2024


DATE MODE** PARTICULARS DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS BALANCE


28-02-2024 B/F 3,36,598.69


02-03-2024
NEFT-YESB40628004453-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-YESB0000001-
048064700000061-YESB0000001


5.00 3,36,603.69


02-03-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/406215762791/ManojDalal/SHREESHYA
M/Bank of Baroda 50,000.00 3,86,603.69


02-03-2024
UPI/442871688232/Payment from Ph/PANKAJ
GUPTA/State Bank Of
I/IBL9794cbccd6284db1848818e609e3e4f8/


11,250.00 3,75,353.69


02-03-2024
UPI/442883382866/Payment from Ph/PANKAJ
GUPTA/State Bank Of
I/IBL1dec1a71ed20474ebe29062a608ffeb4/


250.00 3,75,103.69


02-03-2024
UPI/442819514242/Payment from Ph/DAHIYA
MOBILE S/HDFC BANK
LTD/IBL425289bfc60e44309530eae1f6aab945


1,100.00 3,76,203.69


02-03-2024
UPI/442839237450/Payment from Ph/PhonePe/Yes
BankLtd/IBLe4255826fe04449991c6f8933e0245dc/ 500.00 3,75,703.69


04-03-2024
UPI/406332682932/Payment from
Ph/Sudheer/Punjab
National/IBLd7b16cb98a534e81a32518828ed84a63/


40.00 3,75,663.69


04-03-2024
UPI/443031856209/Payment from Ph/9255909129-
2@yb/Bank of
Baroda/YBLe912f36e3ab94d0fa4071162e114e76d


2,000.00 3,77,663.69


04-03-2024 SMSChgsOct23-Dec23+GST 23.17 3,77,640.52


05-03-2024
NEFT-YESB40659918482-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-YESB0000001-
048064700000061-YESB0000001


7,500.00 3,85,140.52


05-03-2024
ACH/ADITYA BIRLA
FINANCE/ICIC7020612220006023/FKPFVTEQNPL1 12,492.00 3,72,648.52


05-03-2024
UPI/406557386881/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr17fs87dp/Paytm Payments
/IBL223a32f7b0184a53974dfe6a5faa83c6


158.00 3,72,490.52


06-03-2024
UPI/443220695873/Payment from
Ph/70155741241@ibl/State Bank Of
I/IBL878ec9e323d9403db14b1a11ee7ceaac


2,500.00 3,74,990.52


07-03-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/406717435189/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 3,99,990.52


08-03-2024
UPI/443497852303/Payment from
Ph/Q11018392@ybl/Yes Bank
Ltd/IBLa66f6f6dcd9244c499a8f5d3b0c259ad/


210.00 3,99,780.52


Page 1 of 20


Your Base Branch: ICICI BANK LTD., JAI DURGE
BUILDING,,ROHTAK ROAD, NEAR RAJOTIA
HOSPITAL,,124103


Visit www.icicibank.com


Dial your Bank 9017667777







MR.MANOJ KUMAR


DATE MODE** PARTICULARS DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS BALANCE


09-03-2024
UPI/443553557608/Payment from
Ph/9911017523@ibl/Punjab
National/IBLc8d5b41296cc415c9890a3f683b850ad/


99,500.00 3,00,280.52


09-03-2024
ACH/BOB LOAN
COLLECTION/ICIC0000000014299737/22193999990
1000169363


10,740.00 2,89,540.52


11-03-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/407109188702/NA 526918867/Kamlesh
de/PUNB0009010/chgRs5.00GSTRs0.90 15,005.90 2,74,534.62


11-03-2024 CHEQUE 11022 CASH PAID:SELF 1402 JHAJJARCHQ,011022 1,00,000.00 1,74,534.62


11-03-2024
NEFT-N071242929378670-TATA AIA LIFE
INSURANCE COMPANY LTD-VOU/202312/842790-
57500000376582-HDFC0000


1,49,625.00 3,24,159.62


11-03-2024
UPI/443787631873/Payment from
Ph/9911017523@ibl/Punjab
National/IBLddd8876f048f4a1b99919545a795a62d/


60,000.00 2,64,159.62


11-03-2024
UPI/443770006481/Payment from
Ph/BBPSBP@ybl/Yes Bank
Ltd/IBLcd72c3ae74444888a65311fa58f9eb0a/


1,000.00 2,63,159.62


12-03-2024
NEFT-AXNFCN0547201958-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-/CUST/ RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVAT-92102


3,000.00 2,66,159.62


12-03-2024
UPI/443896608906/Payment from
Ph/7015537795@ibl/Bank of
Baroda/IBLbe4d08c0cad045b2a6eb016a4eee88c7/


400.00 2,65,759.62


12-03-2024
UPI/443865468401/Payment from
Ph/www.rajkumar142/Punjab
National/IBLe6f40d86f0394fb6806634e821be2865


1,000.00 2,64,759.62


12-03-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/407213994205/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 50,000.00 3,14,759.62


12-03-2024
UPI/443848941288/Payment from Ph/9255909129-
2@yb/Bank of
Baroda/YBLe9f4e299a87042baa2c9e801cfd5886d


1,300.00 3,16,059.62


12-03-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/407217794862/NA 526918867/Somvir
sin/SBIN0050101/chgRs3.50GSTRs0.63 1,004.13 3,15,055.49


13-03-2024
UPI/443985996605/Payment from
Ph/9728437185@ybl/Punjab
National/YBL1082f520791e43b7a0ecd02103da0cd4


47,000.00 3,62,055.49


13-03-2024
UPI/443939517103/UPI/pardeephooda700/Punjab
National/ICI180fd1e1513c48cea29eff266291a451 99,000.00 4,61,055.49


13-03-2024
UPI/407346417958/UPI/pardeephooda700/Punjab
National/ICI9cd9341cb5e941f899a7a466779ed32e 1,000.00 4,62,055.49


13-03-2024
UPI/443981172923/Payment from
Ph/VIINAPPHAR@ybl/Yes Bank
Ltd/IBLae8699ee20224c40a6e8be97d3e1d1ea/


181.00 4,61,874.49


13-03-2024
UPI/407310686563/Payment from
Ai/9717573089@airt/Axis Bank
Ltd./APB1450wKg7ekz5z2P8daKZYDkEd6Gb829a


1.00 4,61,875.49


13-03-2024
UPI/407331370117/UPI/pinkirani620-1@/Bank of
Baroda/SBI80ce3958b4474bae97a31cb9fb222685 1,00,000.00 5,61,875.49


13-03-2024
UPI/443995616497/UPI/pinkirani620@ok/State Bank
Of I/ICIb07277999fbd47c3896b2bf60b6301c2 1,00,000.00 6,61,875.49


13-03-2024 CHEQUE 11024 CASH PAID:SELF 1402 JHAJJARCHQ,011024 5,47,000.00 1,14,875.49


13-03-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/407314552041/ManojDalal/SHREESHYA
M/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,39,875.49


13-03-2024
UPI/443942034917/Payment from
Ph/9999322144@ibl/Punjab
National/IBLaba1be062735444d8ab080ef38e84499


800.00 1,40,675.49


14-03-2024
NEFT-AXNFCN0550308537-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-/CUST/ RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVAT-92102


250.00 1,40,925.49


14-03-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/407417873379/ManojDalal/SHREESHYA
M/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,65,925.49


14-03-2024
UPI/444022116655/Payment from
Ph/9817868115@ibl/Indian
Bank/IBL68d47003be1e42b9b21cde7bec22da5b/


3,720.00 1,62,205.49
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MR.MANOJ KUMAR


DATE MODE** PARTICULARS DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS BALANCE


15-03-2024
NEFT-AXNFCN0551097986-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-/CUST/ RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVAT-92102


1,005.00 1,63,210.49


15-03-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/407517926398/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,88,210.49


15-03-2024
UPI/444120811263/Payment from
Ph/9817868115@ibl/Indian
Bank/IBL56c3ab9e310646f5bb696794a44cd152/


2,700.00 1,85,510.49


16-03-2024
NEFT-AXNFCN0552509793-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-/CUST/ RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVAT-92102


3,000.00 1,88,510.49


16-03-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/407616775626/ManojDalal/SHREESHYA
M/Bank of Baroda 37,000.00 2,25,510.49


16-03-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/407616742733/mANOJdALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 13,000.00 2,38,510.49


16-03-2024
UPI/444270357884/Payment from
Ph/9817868115@ibl/Indian
Bank/IBLc863f284ef1949049f031ef8a71879fe/


3,600.00 2,34,910.49


18-03-2024
NEFT-AXNFCN0554230414-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-/CUST/ RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVAT-92102


20.00 2,34,930.49


18-03-2024
UPI/444405072154/Payment from
Ph/www.rajkumar142/Punjab
National/IBLe07a3047de3e43288bfb1f7c0fba976c


1,300.00 2,33,630.49


18-03-2024
UPI/444403425071/Payment from
Ph/9817868115@ibl/Indian
Bank/IBL45f1d4cfa68d4399a7ac0b9320daf43a/


8,500.00 2,25,130.49


19-03-2024 NET BANKING
INE/INE/S-ICIC-P3251-
143692853/20240319000630/2024 3,000.00 2,22,130.49


19-03-2024 NET BANKING
INE/INE/S-ICIC-P1191-
143692854/20240319000630/2024 3,000.00 2,19,130.49


19-03-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/407918901365/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 2,44,130.49


19-03-2024
UPI/407912737216/Payment from
Ph/9817868115@payt/Indian
Bank/IBLb28c88405b764f9f80da9dad20342a42/


3,300.00 2,40,830.49


20-03-2024
NEFT-AXNFCN0557299681-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-/CUST/ RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVAT-92102


1,000.00 2,41,830.49


20-03-2024
UPI/444661064272/Payment from
Ph/Q843639536@ybl/Axis Bank
Ltd./IBL7f7ba26fc1e24afa8e445c963a9db68e/


15,000.00 2,26,830.49


20-03-2024
UPI/408085901305/Payment from
Ph/9817868115@payt/Indian
Bank/IBL197849204c124af9a418fadaee7fbe5e/


4,000.00 2,22,830.49


21-03-2024
UPI/408170999644/Payment from
Ph/vermavikas9800@/Indian
Bank/IBL1a030fe6e88e45b7951fa0f14a881951/


3,500.00 2,19,330.49


22-03-2024
UPI/408230311504/Payment from
Ph/durgaemporium.6/HDFC BANK
LTD/IBLd676a011f9ac47b080c820e1d2942937/


5,000.00 2,14,330.49


22-03-2024
UPI/408270036830/Payment from
Ph/9896327660.eazy/ICICI
Bank/IBLb4399df3b65f410eb3c16e5f8e0809ff/


350.00 2,13,980.49


22-03-2024
UPI/444814878989/Payment from
Ph/Q625065996@ybl/Punjab
National/IBLcad677b6c987452994ebabb38b112d86/


390.00 2,13,590.49


22-03-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/408217398265/manojdalal/SHREESHYA
M/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 2,38,590.49


23-03-2024
UPI/444913897040/Payment from
Ph/9728437185@ibl/Punjab
National/IBL310645139692414cae608185e0803766/


1,000.00 2,37,590.49


23-03-2024
UPI/408382977525/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr28100505/Yes Bank
Ltd/IBL2305edbb49e74505a52f27652ba83a98/


700.00 2,36,890.49
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MR.MANOJ KUMAR


DATE MODE** PARTICULARS DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS BALANCE


23-03-2024
UPI/408300134151/Payment from
Ph/vermavikas9800@/Indian
Bank/IBL5675bd4cb6dd4217a5d8b038f51deea1/


5,900.00 2,30,990.49


26-03-2024 CREDIT CARD ATD/Auto Debit CC0xx2505 17,768.30 2,13,222.19


27-03-2024
NEFT-YESB40875763023-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PVT LTD NODAL-YESB0000001-
010561100000039-YESB0000001


3,000.00 2,16,222.19


27-03-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/408717923796/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 50,000.00 2,66,222.19


27-03-2024
UPI/445345915089/Payment from
Ph/Q023408279@ybl/Yes Bank
Ltd/IBLb72297dea356429cbd6891320de6c41a/


1,880.00 2,64,342.19


27-03-2024
NEFT-N087242954654242-TATA AIA LIFE
INSURANCE COMPANY LTD-VOU/202312/895640-
57500000376582-HDFC0000


14,962.50 2,79,304.69


28-03-2024
NEFT-AXNFCN0566340661-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-/CUST/ RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVAT-92102


2,000.00 2,81,304.69


28-03-2024
UPI/445477192315/Payment from
Ph/JIOINAPPDIRECT@/Yes Bank
Ltd/IBL7527e5ddd2e944688d74b50dd910efef/


181.00 2,81,123.69


28-03-2024
UPI/445485412594/Payment from
Ph/JIOINAPPDIRECT1/Axis Bank
Ltd./IBL0d2cbe840cc148448c75a4df75f96e4d/


181.00 2,80,942.69


28-03-2024
UPI/408866790352/Payment from
Ph/amitgargmajra1@/Indian
Overseas/IBLfe9ed79962fa466da0ea70570d6516fc


10,000.00 2,70,942.69


28-03-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/408816010890/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 2,95,942.69


28-03-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/408816875704/NA
526918867/Jagpal/UCBA0000716/chgRs15.00GSTR
s2.70


2,00,017.70 95,924.99


28-03-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/408816875704/NA
526918867/Jagpal/UCBA0000716 2,00,017.70 2,95,942.69


28-03-2024
BIL/NEFT/HS92408837954110/NA/Jagpal
/UCBA0000716 2,00,000.00 95,942.69


29-03-2024
UPI/408986566768/Payment from Ph/gpay-
1120083347/Axis Bank
Ltd./IBLe197f9e05ff14e6d883bc8aaf417818b/


1,710.00 94,232.69


29-03-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/408917167132/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,19,232.69


30-03-2024 140201502307:Int.Pd:30-12-2023 to 29-03-2024 1,501.00 1,20,733.69


30-03-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/409016350707/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,45,733.69


31-03-2024
NEFT-AXNFCN0570105763-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-/CUST/ RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVAT-92102


1,000.00 1,46,733.69


02-04-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/409307914604/BP639153252R01/RESILI
ENT /Yes Bank Ltd 9,500.00 1,56,233.69


02-04-2024 DEBIT CARD
VPS/BRIG RAN
SI/202404021247/409307607153/JHAJJAR 43,608.00 1,12,625.69


03-04-2024
NEFT-YESB40940585585-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-YESB0000001-
048064700000061-YESB0000001


8,000.00 1,20,625.69


04-04-2024
NEFT-YESB40951617241-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-YESB0000001-
048064700000061-YESB0000001


6,500.00 1,27,125.69


04-04-2024
UPI/409512678699/Payment from
Ph/8168308696@payt/HDFC BANK
LTD/YBL1bc74bf8f17d4cf886488376c248f612/


5,000.00 1,22,125.69


04-04-2024
UPI/409568936194/Payment from
Ph/8168308696@payt/HDFC BANK
LTD/YBL46a5e18a24e24bb38ae697296f416764/


5,000.00 1,17,125.69


05-04-2024
NEFT-AXNFCN0574848907-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-/CUST/ RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVAT-92102


500.00 1,17,625.69
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05-04-2024
ACH/ADITYA BIRLA
FINANCE/ICIC7020612220006023/ULAWBN4QH7F3 12,492.00 1,05,133.69


06-04-2024
NEFT-YESB40973316200-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PVT LTD NODAL-YESB0000001-
010561100000039-YESB0000001


5,500.00 1,10,633.69


08-04-2024
NEFT-AXNFCN0577297395-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-/CUST/ RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVAT-92102


5,500.00 1,16,133.69


08-04-2024
UPI/409958161425/Oid23328369455@/paytm-
ptmbbp@pa/Yes Bank
Ltd/PTMb6c18e4ed8a5499b8c7f2e2d16056b40/


4,359.00 1,11,774.69


08-04-2024
UPI/446512829056/Payment from
Ph/Q023408279@ybl/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBLdaea9a61daa24c2480ac17013bb26eda/


20.00 1,11,754.69


08-04-2024
UPI/446576373781/Request from
Am/amazonupi@apl/Axis Bank
Ltd./APLfcbf399729ac4fdaaff43fb698a37841/


699.00 1,11,055.69


09-04-2024
NEFT-YESB41006746880-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PVT LTD NODAL-YESB0000001-
010561100000039-YESB0000001


14,000.00 1,25,055.69


09-04-2024
UPI/446670957662/Payment from Ph/p995270-
1@ybl/Punjab
National/YBLb23ae98c26284cfdbb34e7c6bc9cf754/


3,300.00 1,21,755.69


09-04-2024
ACH/BOB LOAN
COLLECTION/ICIC0000000014299737/22193999990
1000169363


10,740.00 1,11,015.69


09-04-2024
UPI/446600156910/Payment from
Ph/7015537795@ybl/Bank of
Baroda/YBLd5acc371f6704e398ba7329326ae545e/


400.00 1,10,615.69


09-04-2024
UPI/446606943832/Payment from
Ph/9416962259@ybl/State Bank Of
I/YBL76a5f035092541129feed081f1526b61


11,500.00 1,22,115.69


09-04-2024
UPI/446636942467/UPI/nehabeniwal1001/Indian
Bank/ICIb6c02f3e847140d9b27df8851ad66b37/ 5,000.00 1,17,115.69


10-04-2024
NEFT-AXNFCN0580459244-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-/CUST/ RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVAT-92102


1,000.00 1,18,115.69


10-04-2024
UPI/410158564943/Oid23336924623@/8744070@pa
ytm/Yes Bank
Ltd/PTM8fc91626933d46da981ba931b5df9a75/


180.50 1,17,935.19


10-04-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/410113171118/NA 526918867/Kamlesh
de/PUNB0009010/chgRs5.00GSTRs0.90 15,005.90 1,02,929.29


10-04-2024
UPI/446755726265/Oid23333237668@/paytm-
ptmbbp@pa/Yes Bank
Ltd/PTM22e4b785b7e347019786c2b63611e33c/


914.00 1,02,015.29


10-04-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/410117469194/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,27,015.29


10-04-2024
UPI/446798386663/UPI/nehabeniwal1001/Indian
Bank/ICIb23d2ff1f28142059ec613d647b87345/ 9,000.00 1,18,015.29


11-04-2024
NEFT-AXNFCN0581776534-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-/CUST/ RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVAT-92102


3,000.00 1,21,015.29


12-04-2024
UPI/446928575048/Payment from
Ph/www.rajkumar142/Punjab
National/YBL3f4ffabb6ac949d3a14c18e66c18ea81


3,500.00 1,17,515.29


12-04-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/410316186867/manoj/SHREESHYAM/B
ank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,42,515.29


12-04-2024
NEFT-YESB41039172636-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PVT LTD NODAL-YESB0000001-
010561100000039-YESB0000001


5,500.00 1,48,015.29


13-04-2024
UPI/410475858948/Payment from
Ph/amitgargmajra1@/Indian
Overseas/YBLcca2a88b055e41c68d00e9aa96e8affe


30,000.00 1,18,015.29


13-04-2024 NET BANKING VIN/APEUNI EDU /202404131536/410410162239/ 2,299.00 1,15,716.29


13-04-2024
UPI/447069478625/Oid23345710532@/8744070@pa
ytm/Yes Bank
Ltd/PTMf861fab505774dc1819c5a4e830a608b/


180.50 1,15,535.79
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15-04-2024
NEFT-YESB41059880434-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PVT LTD NODAL-YESB0000001-
010561100000039-YESB0000001


5,000.00 1,20,535.79


15-04-2024
UPI/447264723554/Payment from
Ph/Q534846029@ybl/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBLaa907cdb93ed408682741d0195eef218/


1,630.00 1,18,905.79


15-04-2024
UPI/410694552573/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr1c2qkwer/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBL6d031cf990f34470adb4b78ce20bcafa/


1,930.00 1,16,975.79


15-04-2024
UPI/410639423486/Payment from
Ph/amitgargmajra1@/Indian
Overseas/YBLfb3d0d0372c44385926f7142a34c4fd6


7,000.00 1,09,975.79


15-04-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/410618030473/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,34,975.79


15-04-2024
UPI/410600012253/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr1g2mys07/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBLc017b78dee334079ae3383e34d080230/


220.00 1,34,755.79


15-04-2024
UPI/410688645836/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr28100505/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBL7aaa2c681f894150b72124861e4d5857/


240.00 1,34,515.79


16-04-2024
UPI/447379836493/Payment from Ph/9802307777-
2@ib/HDFC BANK
LTD/YBL25adffd179f74e06bcaddf255cdc433b/


16,500.00 1,18,015.79


16-04-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/410717552809/manojdaklal/SHREESHY
AM/Bankof Baroda 25,000.00 1,43,015.79


16-04-2024
UPI/410740191276/Payment from
Ph/7497011339@ybl/Fino Payments
B/YBLa3dc4b71f6ae49a9946a2ba190bfd071/


18,000.00 1,25,015.79


17-04-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/410815129233/manojdalal/SHREESHYA
M/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,50,015.79


17-04-2024
UPI/447485643603/Payment from
Ph/9817452914@ybl/State Bank Of
I/YBLad11859d73a34afcb59bc090548eb70d


14,500.00 1,64,515.79


17-04-2024
UPI/447480729263/Payment from
Ph/999228744@ybl/Punjab
National/YBLa9041ceeae414227b469376dc8efc1d8/


14,000.00 1,50,515.79


18-04-2024
UPI/447565548766/Payment from
Ph/9802360213@ybl/HDFC BANK
LTD/YBL1be8f739796a4fcb9312b50742c0e124/


2,000.00 1,48,515.79


18-04-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/410917111380/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,73,515.79


19-04-2024 NET BANKING
INE/INE/S-ICIC-P3251-
144572897/20240419000228/2024 3,000.00 1,70,515.79


19-04-2024 NET BANKING
INE/INE/S-ICIC-P1191-
144572898/20240419000228/2024 3,000.00 1,67,515.79


19-04-2024
UPI/447623585893/Payment from
Ph/9992057327@ybl/State Bank Of
I/YBL520ea184460348bcb8a9b1f0f65bffbf/


10,000.00 1,57,515.79


20-04-2024
NEFT-YESB41113902542-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PVT LTD NODAL-YESB0000001-
010561100000039-YESB0000001


5,500.00 1,63,015.79


20-04-2024 CashTxnChgs-Branch-Mar24+GST 3,227.30 1,59,788.49


20-04-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/411117316479/manojdalal/SHREESHYA
M/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,84,788.49


20-04-2024
UPI/411121389061/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr6f35a1ao/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBL229fb7b4e9cc420c829f00ba2422af42/


20.00 1,84,768.49


22-04-2024
NEFT-AXNFCN0592520449-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-/CUST/ RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVAT-92102


300.00 1,85,068.49


22-04-2024
UPI/411211050212/Payment from
Ph/paytmqrxteffmtw/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBL32a78f766ac5473b876353b412d8b935/


800.00 1,84,268.49


22-04-2024
UPI/447846458155/Payment from
Ph/Q261688064@ybl/Ajantha Urban
C/YBLe09bc85ca4bd437590dc68de4b6ba251/


700.00 1,83,568.49
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22-04-2024
UPI/447802815357/Payment from
Ph/Q261688064@ybl/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBLfc1188d70c9f45a6abcf3233ccab4e1c/


2,500.00 1,81,068.49


22-04-2024
UPI/411211851576/Pay to
BharatPe/BHARATPE9072545/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBL5999b6b33bd649478c0aa8109ba1e6c9/


2,308.00 1,78,760.49


22-04-2024
UPI/411241440872/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr28100505/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBLb1af3f0bff2248db983772c28bf7b6b1/


250.00 1,78,510.49


22-04-2024
UPI/411358709573/Oid23370311666@/8744070@pa
ytm/Yes Bank
Ltd/PTM750874c9d4444b27b2a6467dede999ac/


180.00 1,78,330.49


22-04-2024
UPI/447943843914/Payment from
Ph/sonu5154@ybl/Punjab
National/YBL9c4cc43127f7417597dbc8d37e299473/


9,700.00 1,68,630.49


22-04-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/411315420655/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,93,630.49


22-04-2024
UPI/411324310093/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr5a6uqfaj/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBL9058bfc0eab0411bb91faf3330651a53/


667.00 1,92,963.49


23-04-2024
NEFT-AXNFCN0594430324-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-/CUST/ RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVAT-92102


300.00 1,93,263.49


23-04-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/411417574490/manojdalal/SHREESHYA
M/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 2,18,263.49


23-04-2024
NEFT-N114243001354365-TATA AIA LIFE
INSURANCE COMPANY LTD-VOU/202401/50069-
57500000376582-HDFC00002


7,481.24 2,25,744.73


24-04-2024
NEFT-a7a2d4711749d094-BHARAT PE-
BP668584502R01-080211931000288-
UNBA000BHPE


5.00 2,25,749.73


24-04-2024
NEFT-BARBV24115570860-SHREE SHYAM
ENTERPRISES--92190500000275-BARB0DBKOOT 25,000.00 2,50,749.73


24-04-2024
UPI/411596185572/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr28100505/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBLe466865450ee4e1fb989761bbf1cec9e/


80.00 2,50,669.73


25-04-2024
NEFT-YESB41167154982-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PVT LTD NODAL-YESB0000001-
010561100000039-YESB0000001


7,500.00 2,58,169.73


25-04-2024


UPI/448265189735/Payment from
Ph/999228744@ybl/Punjab
National/YBLa8533efd44534e6d8cd09db285ce6d02
/


14,000.00 2,44,169.73


25-04-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/411616619104/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 2,69,169.73


25-04-2024
UPI/411683810256/Payment from
Ph/9728950236@ybl/Andhra
Bank/YBL5483d9e3c14843c39579d458ae9e5dc4/


2,400.00 2,66,769.73


25-04-2024
UPI/448279616250/Payment from Ph/9255909129-
2@yb/Bank of
Baroda/YBLc91d1fb7887148e59a532c0a8c518c61/


60.00 2,66,709.73


26-04-2024
NEFT-AXNFCN0598542238-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-/CUST/ RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVAT-92102


25.00 2,66,734.73


26-04-2024 CREDIT CARD ATD/Auto Debit CC0xx2505 15,660.51 2,51,074.22


26-04-2024
UPI/411789664247/Verified
Mercha/tvrep99963088@b/Bank of
Baroda/YBLc74b18e09fe4442b8251b2648efc7db3/


32,000.00 2,19,074.22


26-04-2024 DCARDFEE1941APR24-MAR25+GST 177.00 2,18,897.22


26-04-2024
UPI/448391975723/Payment from Ph/8813888699-
2@ib/HDFC BANK
LTD/YBL72b60c334e9d4320b8562a63257f5f75/


40,000.00 1,78,897.22


26-04-2024
UPI/448372471541/Payment from
Ph/8813888699@ibl/ICICI
Bank/YBLa3e59a5df5824e6da53888aeb6e8458d/


9,000.00 1,69,897.22


26-04-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/411716316049/MANOJDALA/SHREESH
YAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,94,897.22
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27-04-2024
UPI/448451078372/Payment from
Ph/Q655385448@ybl/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBL2d925bd8d0304efa8bcdd4c015f17339/


1,755.00 1,93,142.22


27-04-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/411816305004/manojsdalal/SHREESHY
AM/Bankof Baroda 25,000.00 2,18,142.22


27-04-2024
UPI/448418595154/Payment from Ph/8813888699-
2@ib/HDFC BANK
LTD/YBL3178b6474fd64210b9e916da24e3a568/


18,000.00 2,00,142.22


27-04-2024
UPI/411878940125/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr28100505/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBL00e2e9dd2bc940b6841515f51cd90c42/


250.00 1,99,892.22


29-04-2024
UPI/448659804329/Oid23423078287@/8744070@pa
ytm/Yes Bank
Ltd/PTM7bac78646906468dbd4130b8fd20652b/


180.00 1,99,712.22


29-04-2024
UPI/412022707979/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr28100505/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBLb973114d062d44b4bae3256caf3f985c/


350.00 1,99,362.22


29-04-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/412018734141/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 2,24,362.22


29-04-2024
UPI/412026279960/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr28100505/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBLd531842f8f594dbfb447a41b3c003113/


40.00 2,24,322.22


30-04-2024
NEFT-AXNFCN0602371411-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-/CUST/ RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVAT-92102


730.00 2,25,052.22


30-04-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/412111203514/NA 526918867/Subhash
ch/UCBA0000716/chgRs3.50GSTRs0.63 1,004.13 2,24,048.09


30-04-2024
BIL/NEFT/HS92412141657933/NA/Subhash
ch/UCBA0000716 1,49,000.00 75,048.09


30-04-2024
UPI/412196744760/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr11cgtgw1/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBLd5a21dc7d5ee403099900be123c8f5aa/


20.00 75,028.09


30-04-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/412116230788/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,00,028.09


01-05-2024
NEFT-AXNPM12272270213-ONE 97
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED ESCRO-
AWSPG202404301105216820000506395578-92402


5,000.00 1,05,028.09


01-05-2024
UPI/412255323229/UPI/sandeepkumar079/State
Bank Of I/SBI77226a081ef94cb988859de9845038dc 1,428.00 1,06,456.09


01-05-2024
UPI/412293619940/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr13sz8wdh/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBL9feb13e2e3e7416da54a3ed4a589f0cd/


638.00 1,05,818.09


02-05-2024
UPI/412362741041/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr1g2mys07/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBL83d53700e16d47309b878884cda13d12/


120.00 1,05,698.09


03-05-2024
UPI/412462308753/UPI/kumarnarenderra/HDFC
BANK LTD/HDFfff1625d034e475bb4747faf51728068 3,000.00 1,08,698.09


03-05-2024
UPI/449095445417/Payment from
Ph/7988033411@ybl/HDFC BANK
LTD/YBLb1c97d2b05e94903ab6681fd675cb1b9/


30,000.00 78,698.09


04-05-2024
NEFT-YESB41252552730-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PVT LTD NODAL-YESB0000001-
010561100000039-YESB0000001


6,500.00 85,198.09


04-05-2024
UPI/449133676171/Payment from Ph/8813888699-
2@ib/HDFC BANK
LTD/YBL7ae6ed47bfb44aa7948fdce3b0665090/


50,000.00 35,198.09


06-05-2024
NEFT-AXNFCN0608306373-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-/CUST/ RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVAT-92102


3,000.00 38,198.09


06-05-2024
ACH/ADITYA BIRLA
FINANCE/ICIC7020612220006023/3OJR1EH9LFMV 12,492.00 25,706.09


06-05-2024
UPI/412709165310/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr2c5r5l59/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBLf8878d74d78246c7a54b107998bd2a52/


1,000.00 24,706.09


07-05-2024
NEFT-YESB41284436204-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PVT LTD NODAL-YESB0000001-
010561100000039-YESB0000001


12,015.00 36,721.09
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07-05-2024
NEFT-INDBN07059245464-VEDALEX WORLD
CLASS PRODUCTS PVT LT-PAYOUT APR 24-
00993564615852-INDB0000006


15,788.00 52,509.09


07-05-2024
UPI/449466793079/Payment from
Ph/7015537795@ybl/Bank of
Baroda/YBL2df19278c7c5416fafd7e9a1a6e6fb7b/


800.00 51,709.09


08-05-2024
NEFT-YESB41295190824-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-YESB0000001-
048064700000061-YESB0000001


3,005.00 54,714.09


08-05-2024
UPI/412940623258/Payment from
Ph/merchant710243./AU small
Financ/YBL767926193e77425cbef4b5ea10ae8f97


6,685.00 48,029.09


08-05-2024
UPI/412966217304/Oid23458204642@/8744070@pa
ytm/Yes Bank
Ltd/PTMeec422b6b489493bb659644d12c227f0/


180.00 47,849.09


08-05-2024
UPI/449562291467/Oid23475503787@/8744070@pa
ytm/Yes Bank
Ltd/PTMa945bfec2b794b069c64dcc341f31631/


180.00 47,669.09


09-05-2024
ACH/BOB LOAN
COLLECTION/ICIC0000000014299737/22193999990
1000169363


10,740.00 36,929.09


09-05-2024
UPI/449610742099/Payment from
Ph/9911017523@ybl/Punjab
National/YBL97e818ea898a40338b94e4624e6a255a


10,000.00 46,929.09


10-05-2024
UPI/413116562053/UPI/satnaryankadyan/Axis Bank
Credi/AXId082c4b81a334f098bffd4639bb9635c 5,500.00 52,429.09


10-05-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/413111788735/NA 526918867/Kamlesh
de/PUNB0009010/chgRs5.00GSTRs0.90 15,005.90 37,423.19


10-05-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/413115012010/manojDalal/SHREESHYA
M/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 62,423.19


10-05-2024
UPI/413104493509/Payment from
Ph/paytmqrdllvr3gg/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBLbfb41920ac9145838717b658a90a34a9/


593.00 61,830.19


11-05-2024
NEFT-AXNFCN0615902527-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-/CUST/ RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVAT-92102


520.00 62,350.19


13-05-2024
NEFT-b8d854c091915988-BHARAT PE-
BP692074895R01-080211931000288-
UNBA000BHPE


5.00 62,355.19


13-05-2024
UPI/413386684407/UPI/nehabeniwal1001/Indian
Bank/ICIe58dff43b2dd4097b2e0e16e8e09ea03/ 16,000.00 46,355.19


13-05-2024
UPI/450021227969/UPI/paytm-jiomobili/Yes Bank
Ltd/PYTM40513803078832453637/ 2,999.00 43,356.19


13-05-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/413417939417/manojdalal/SHREESHYA
M/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 68,356.19


14-05-2024
NEFT-N135243039818456-TATA AIA LIFE
INSURANCE COMPANY LTD-VOU/202402/118993-
57500000376582-HDFC0000


748.12 69,104.31


15-05-2024
NEFT-9016c781c3e5db69-BHARAT PE-
BP695867314R01-080211931000288-
UNBA000BHPE


5.00 69,109.31


15-05-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/413618001991/ManojDalal/SHREESHYA
M/Bank of Baroda 50,000.00 1,19,109.31


16-05-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/413718527325/manojdalal/SHREESHYA
M/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,44,109.31


16-05-2024
UPI/450369082171/NA/8744070@paytm/Yes Bank
Ltd/PYTM40516806209927763985/ 180.00 1,43,929.31


17-05-2024
NEFT-YESB41380789999-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-YESB0000001-
048064700000061-YESB0000001


300.00 1,44,229.31


17-05-2024
NEFT-BARBV24138087203-SHREE SHYAM
ENTERPRISES--92190500000275-BARB0DBKOOT 25,000.00 1,69,229.31


18-05-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/413917756396/manojDalal/SHREESHYA
M/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,94,229.31


20-05-2024 NET BANKING
INE/INE/S-ICIC-P3251-
145516654/20240519005143/2024 3,000.00 1,91,229.31
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20-05-2024 NET BANKING
INE/INE/S-ICIC-P1191-
145516656/20240519005143/2024 3,000.00 1,88,229.31


21-05-2024
NEFT-YESB41423071261-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PVT LTD NODAL-YESB0000001-
010561100000039-YESB0000001


11,500.00 1,99,729.31


21-05-2024
UPI/414275488501/UPI/vikasbudhwar981/Punjab
National/ICIb757ee1bed564c70b591aaeb8f3df11a 1,000.00 2,00,729.31


21-05-2024
UPI/414263579224/Payment from
Ph/7404433029@ybl/Ujjivan Small
F/YBL5bcee17f03394db7add5291810a25a56/


5,000.00 1,95,729.31


22-05-2024
NEFT-a8bf63070d34e908-BHARAT PE-
BP704914533R01-080211931000288-
UNBA000BHPE


5.00 1,95,734.31


22-05-2024
NEFT-BARBS24143574783-SHREE SHYAM
ENTERPRISES--92190500000275-BARB0DBKOOT 50,000.00 2,45,734.31


23-05-2024
NEFT-BARBU24144304382-SHREE SHYAM
ENTERPRISES--92190500000275-BARB0DBKOOT 25,000.00 2,70,734.31


23-05-2024
UPI/414461356853/NA/8744070@paytm/Yes Bank
Ltd/PYTM40523804710652270601/ 180.00 2,70,554.31


24-05-2024
NEFT-AXNFCN0629357641-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-/CUST/ RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVAT-92102


1,000.00 2,71,554.31


24-05-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/414511378693/NA
526918867/Pinki/BARB0DBJHAJ/chgRs5.00GSTRs0.
90


10,005.90 2,61,548.41


24-05-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/414511415763/NA
526918867/Pinki/BARB0DBJHAJ/chgRs5.00GSTRs0.
90


10,005.90 2,51,542.51


24-05-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/414511428412/NA
526918867/Pinki/BARB0DBJHAJ/chgRs15.00GSTRs
2.70


80,017.70 1,71,524.81


24-05-2024
NEFT-BARBW24145195761-SHREE SHYAM
ENTERPRISES--92190500000275-BARB0DBKOOT 25,000.00 1,96,524.81


24-05-2024
UPI/414561784004/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr1fmvcrti/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBL12ca35f3d16248d79fdce3884f41b750/


10.00 1,96,514.81


24-05-2024
UPI/451166990075/Payment from
Ph/Q534846029@ybl/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBL43a3f6df5db44cfd9688142d36dec14f/


1,766.00 1,94,748.81


24-05-2024
UPI/414550441813/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr1c2qkwer/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBLd72ee2c221344aacbbec06a0f48b7146/


2,000.00 1,92,748.81


27-05-2024
UPI/451387694522/Payment from
Ph/8950202558@ybl/HDFC BANK
LTD/YBL057ad64cd0fb4d5fb4a39c97f52218a0/


90.00 1,92,658.81


27-05-2024
BIL/NEFT/HS92414744645709/NA/Karamvir
D/PUNB0468400 1,50,000.00 42,658.81


27-05-2024 CREDIT CARD ATD/Auto Debit CC0xx2505 15,631.39 27,027.42


27-05-2024
NEFT-BARBP24148521025-SHREE SHYAM
ENTERPRISES--92190500000275-BARB0DBKOOT 50,000.00 77,027.42


28-05-2024
UPI/414903642172/Payment from
Ph/Vyapar.17072479/HDFC BANK
LTD/YBL8808e1f82b7d4f6b90089520d2590eae/


558.00 76,469.42


28-05-2024
UPI/414901260533/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr1kcrwiiq/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBL54069e63020346dcba57ee9d498f1663/


20.00 76,449.42


28-05-2024
UPI/451584373704/Payment from Ph/9255909129-
2@yb/Bank of
Baroda/YBL0b692f206ca2424ba42b21e0e27d5ee0


100.00 76,549.42


28-05-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/414917706491/manojdalal/SHREESHYA
M/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,01,549.42


29-05-2024
NEFT-FBBT241502544872-BHARATPEPPG-/FAST/-
13820200071310-FDRL0009993 210.00 1,01,759.42


29-05-2024
UPI/415070980201/Payment from
Ph/parveenyadav230/Kotak Mahindra
/YBL10913d851e66403e8b82e327da855560


1,000.00 1,00,759.42
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29-05-2024
NEFT-BARBT24150363887-SHREE SHYAM
ENTERPRISES--92190500000275-BARB0DBKOOT 25,000.00 1,25,759.42


30-05-2024
NEFT-BARBV24151155555-SHREE SHYAM
ENTERPRISES--92190500000275-BARB0DBKOOT 25,000.00 1,50,759.42


31-05-2024
NEFT-91baa1d180bb514c-BHARAT PE-
BP716389272R01-080211931000288-
UNBA000BHPE


10.00 1,50,769.42


31-05-2024
UPI/451843473639/Payment from
Ph/910303353@axl/State Bank Of
I/AXL783f088c83bd4a2c9124684754627b24


2,000.00 1,52,769.42


31-05-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/415218986042/manojdalal/SHREESHYA
M/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,77,769.42


01-06-2024
NEFT-YESB41530062065-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PVT LTD NODAL-YESB0000001-
010561100000039-YESB0000001


5,500.00 1,83,269.42


01-06-2024
UPI/451961895184/NA/8744070@paytm/Yes Bank
Ltd/PYTM40601805562396730385/ 180.00 1,83,089.42


03-06-2024
NEFT-AXNFCN0637419023-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-/CUST/ RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVAT-92102


2,500.00 1,85,589.42


03-06-2024
UPI/452020160829/Payment from
Ph/www.rajkumar142/Punjab
National/YBL56d131a7bac84202946d26f7ec1defcc


2,500.00 1,83,089.42


03-06-2024
UPI/452050012370/NA/paytm-ptmbbp@pa/Yes
Bank Ltd/PYTM40602804252434097153/ 2,891.00 1,80,198.42


03-06-2024
UPI/452050023863/NA/paytm-ptmbbp@pa/Yes
Bank Ltd/PYTM40602804254714345497/ 284.00 1,79,914.42


03-06-2024
UPI/415581249196/Payment from Ph/9355410373-
5@yb/AU small
Financ/YBLe740bbe58dc74c4d88c11f07407f9644


6,000.00 1,85,914.42


04-06-2024
NEFT-YESB41562091202-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PVT LTD NODAL-YESB0000001-
010561100000039-YESB0000001


12,000.00 1,97,914.42


05-06-2024
NEFT-YESB41572807916-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PVT LTD NODAL-YESB0000001-
010561100000039-YESB0000001


6,000.00 2,03,914.42


05-06-2024
UPI/415760882800/UPI/samojrajput379@/Punjab
National/HDF738882a9fa57492eae1d1d7a15a7f85a 2,000.00 2,05,914.42


05-06-2024
UPI/415759825716/NA/8744070@paytm/Yes Bank
Ltd/PYTM40605802410966141977/ 179.00 2,05,735.42


05-06-2024
ACH/ADITYA BIRLA
FINANCE/ICIC7020612220006023/VLPWBMLEPYS4 12,492.00 1,93,243.42


05-06-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/415711786588/Royalty
5269188/American
i/PUNB0400900/chgRs5.00GSTRs0.90


17,705.90 1,75,537.52


06-06-2024
NEFT-YESB41583496351-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-YESB0000001-
048064700000061-YESB0000001


5,500.00 1,81,037.52


07-06-2024
UPI/452589923783/UPI/kadianricha-1@o/State Bank
Of I/ICI5b8201f50d9d48b583eae4a2b7a38ea8/ 5,000.00 1,76,037.52


08-06-2024
NEFT-YESB41604943277-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PVT LTD NODAL-YESB0000001-
010561100000039-YESB0000001


6,100.00 1,82,137.52


10-06-2024
UPI/452752705185/Payment from
Ph/mukeshanchal1@y/Punjab
National/YBL93a7d666be954d09a059939e5858f08d


1,800.00 1,83,937.52


10-06-2024
ACH/BOB LOAN
COLLECTION/ICIC0000000014299737/22193999990
1000169363


10,740.00 1,73,197.52


10-06-2024
UPI/416268667279/UPI/samojrajput379@/Punjab
National/HDF7abb2f59032047e0ab4ca99852d562b4 1,000.00 1,74,197.52


10-06-2024
UPI/416255538728/NA/8744070@paytm/Yes Bank
Ltd/PYTM40610802322855151641/ 180.00 1,74,017.52


10-06-2024
UPI/416242526278/Payment from
Ph/marutisuzukicom/HDFC BANK
LTD/YBLace28ed272b34c3fa281dbce361555f5/


6,183.00 1,67,834.52
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11-06-2024
NEFT-YESB41636733312-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PVT LTD NODAL-YESB0000001-
010561100000039-YESB0000001


5,500.00 1,73,334.52


11-06-2024 SMSChgsJan24-Mar24+GST 31.50 1,73,303.02


12-06-2024
UPI/416455401229/Payment from
Ph/9671657018@ibl/Central Bank
Of/IBLb4466c9d2ad841958989e186dce47233


16,000.00 1,89,303.02


12-06-2024
UPI/416416447612/Payment from
Ph/amitgargmajra1@/Indian
Overseas/YBLce9196d0badf4f4f9e79d49ae686bbf2


4,000.00 1,85,303.02


12-06-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/416416500430/Rent
526918867/Kamlesh
de/PUNB0009010/chgRs5.00GSTRs0.90


20,005.90 1,65,297.12


12-06-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/416416814896/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,90,297.12


13-06-2024
NEFT-AXNFCN0648983904-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-/CUST/ RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVAT-92102


3,010.00 1,93,307.12


13-06-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/416518347421/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 2,18,307.12


14-06-2024
UPI/453218946001/Payment from
Ph/999228744@ybl/Punjab
National/YBL821ee525403847ad8c752ada20c32ffa/


14,000.00 2,04,307.12


14-06-2024
UPI/453217922701/Payment from
Ph/7015537795@ybl/Bank of
Baroda/YBL99c8a071c9ab46e2943c96e0836ea03e/


1,000.00 2,03,307.12


14-06-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/416617686708/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 2,28,307.12


14-06-2024
UPI/453298166947/Payment from
Ph/ankushrathee70@/India Post
Paym/YBL6d3ef343b2794894a620efd674988c6f


5,500.00 2,33,807.12


14-06-2024
BIL/NEFT/HS92416647117567/NA/Subhash
ch/UCBA0000716 2,00,000.00 33,807.12


15-06-2024
NEFT-YESB41679476567-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PVT LTD NODAL-YESB0000001-
010561100000039-YESB0000001


5,810.00 39,617.12


15-06-2024
UPI/453361788649/Payment from
Ph/9416708038@ybl/State Bank Of
I/YBL645bbb6ffd3f493785bc77162f9b5b03


1,000.00 40,617.12


15-06-2024


UPI/453380767603/Payment from
Ph/9728437185@ybl/Punjab
National/YBLbb304bc0c6c1450fab8b868c606b18d8
/


6,000.00 34,617.12


15-06-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/416716448594/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 59,617.12


17-06-2024
UPI/453594931767/Payment from Ph/9255909129-
2@yb/Bank of
Baroda/YBLe2de256511304c41ad0862d873f464b3


889.00 60,506.12


17-06-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/416917137164/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 85,506.12


18-06-2024
NEFT-YESB41700862742-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PVT LTD NODAL-YESB0000001-
010561100000039-YESB0000001


3,000.00 88,506.12


18-06-2024
UPI/453694787537/Payment from
Ph/rahulkhurana05@/HDFC BANK
LTD/YBLcf3d1eb893fb4558b07dffaabe40cf43/


2,900.00 85,606.12


18-06-2024
UPI/417013799897/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr1kcrwiiq/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBLcce916cf73d74ab4bc98f9c6915c48ef/


20.00 85,586.12


18-06-2024
UPI/453631285225/Payment from
Ph/9255066050@ybl/Bank of
Baroda/YBLcb66ecb785e84d7ebebd347f4063d2e1/


5,000.00 80,586.12


18-06-2024
UPI/417034196222/Payment from
Ph/9728950236@ybl/Andhra
Bank/YBL157f19c1eaa64c18b15d3842efa1e296/


2,600.00 77,986.12


18-06-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/417017650690/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,02,986.12
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18-06-2024
UPI/453655431104/Payment from
Ph/999228744@ybl/Punjab
National/YBLf68ab13c82974a6a9eb821acf4787bce/


200.00 1,02,786.12


19-06-2024
NEFT-YESB41711718478-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PVT LTD NODAL-YESB0000001-
010561100000039-YESB0000001


5,500.00 1,08,286.12


19-06-2024 NET BANKING
INE/INE/S-ICIC-P3251-
146506021/20240619000554/2024 3,000.00 1,05,286.12


19-06-2024 NET BANKING
INE/INE/S-ICIC-P1191-
146506022/20240619000554/2024 3,000.00 1,02,286.12


19-06-2024
UPI/453745235782/Payment from
Ph/8448774118@ybl/State Bank Of
I/YBLa3775429230b4bfb9f8bbc27029fdd0c/


50,000.00 52,286.12


19-06-2024
NEFT-BARBZ24171645471-SHREE SHYAM
ENTERPRISES--92190500000275-BARB0DBKOOT 25,000.00 77,286.12


20-06-2024
NEFT-YESB41722550468-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PVT LTD NODAL-YESB0000001-
010561100000039-YESB0000001


5,800.00 83,086.12


20-06-2024
UPI/453804435039/Payment from Ph/9811498584-
3@yb/Punjab
National/YBL629994fca7934ed79ab77a55b5cfccb3


1,900.00 81,186.12


20-06-2024
UPI/453801380594/Payment from
Ph/8950876085@axl/UCO
Bank/YBLa37d3eb4b9be4ff9bba225f379906e4a/


2,400.00 78,786.12


20-06-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/417215204731/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,03,786.12


20-06-2024
UPI/453806885794/Payment from
Ph/shashee9472@ybl/Axis Bank
Ltd./YBL63a8904d03c246daaa8a96aa16aee94c/


11,500.00 92,286.12


20-06-2024
NEFT-N172243104846164-TATA AIA LIFE
INSURANCE COMPANY LTD-VOU/202403/200724-
57500000376582-HDFC0000


9,500.00 1,01,786.12


21-06-2024
UPI/417317923865/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr17fs87dp/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBL408f7511d2b041a3adb7198ed702fced/


571.00 1,01,215.12


21-06-2024
UPI/417382890552/Payment from Ph/9306428114-
2@ib/Indian
Overseas/YBL22775381fbda43e7bdad00a110fbe0c9


260.00 1,00,955.12


21-06-2024
UPI/417359506756/Payment from
Ph/9813471550@okbi/Axis Bank
Ltd./YBLa265e5cf3f9c4fdb9c5336e68f57b185/


5,500.00 95,455.12


21-06-2024
UPI/453911427939/Payment from
Ph/Q266855089@ybl/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBLbc239f61ca904f128f638321fc0b5b57/


4,870.00 90,585.12


21-06-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/417317855334/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,15,585.12


21-06-2024
UPI/417335663659/Payment from
Ph/surenderkinra22/Canara
Bank/YBL6646fed914874dd0a89fb120fa3dcd0d/


2,400.00 1,13,185.12


21-06-2024
UPI/453997140532/Payment from
Ph/Q478037279@ybl/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBL9dc1231268a244da9714e6d8dcbc68af/


500.00 1,12,685.12


21-06-2024
UPI/453920589954/Payment from
Ph/Q569636109@ybl/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBLc20f968233f844e8adbdeb908efc341c/


1,500.00 1,11,185.12


21-06-2024
UPI/453985125768/Payment from
Ph/Q499339493@ybl/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBL717de9f8fc484ea294e429b4767cc793/


1,100.00 1,10,085.12


21-06-2024
UPI/417352443840/Payment from
Ph/BHARATPE5H0M2S6/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBLf750be6344c64ff0b45db3bdc2ef61d0/


2,300.00 1,07,785.12


22-06-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/417416968524/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,32,785.12


23-06-2024
NEFT-YESB41754308724-RESILIENT
INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT-YESB0000001-
048064700000061-YESB0000001


5,500.00 1,38,285.12
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24-06-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/417617117647/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,63,285.12


24-06-2024
UPI/417640496356/Payment from
Ph/sunil.dahiya787/Ujjivan Small
F/YBL9ba8e9d7e741462fbab0267abf97742b


650.00 1,62,635.12


24-06-2024
UPI/417665844560/Payment from
Ph/9466545470@axl/Punjab and
Sind/YBLe801a228c22542a1ab87ca6d090a4a4f/


1,630.00 1,61,005.12


24-06-2024
UPI/454216349635/Payment from
Ph/Q63975887@ybl/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBL00343792fbfc4f8692e7be0af7e33d4f/


200.00 1,60,805.12


24-06-2024
UPI/454231294811/Payment from
Ph/Q988520513@ybl/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBLb3eb137871e44c1ca7fd06e121a64cdd/


100.00 1,60,705.12


24-06-2024
UPI/490864595264/NA/8744070@paytm/Yes Bank
Ltd/PYTM40624805670238941201/ 180.80 1,60,524.32


25-06-2024
NEFT-BARBZ24177352555-SHREE SHYAM
ENTERPRISES--92190500000275-BARB0DBKOOT 25,000.00 1,85,524.32


25-06-2024
UPI/454347422727/Payment from
Ph/8685917545@ybl/UCO
Bank/YBL5fe6721306fb4359b6735f88e0c588fb/


700.00 1,84,824.32


25-06-2024
UPI/417768858714/NA/ptmppi@paytm/Yes Bank
Ltd/PYTM40625804951033975817/ 4,960.00 1,79,864.32


26-06-2024 CREDIT CARD ATD/Auto Debit CC0xx2505 15,601.89 1,64,262.43


26-06-2024
UPI/454491402046/UPI/saudsonu141@oka/Punjab
National/AXIa8b05dfc645440c499be30b8527b3092 3,000.00 1,67,262.43


26-06-2024
NEFT-BARBQ24178440830-SHREE SHYAM
ENTERPRISES--92190500000275-BARB0DBKOOT 25,000.00 1,92,262.43


26-06-2024
UPI/454415919676/Payment from
Ph/Q023408279@ybl/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBL70e65c1639204bdb9527d677a58ebef8/


400.00 1,91,862.43


27-06-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/417917327277/manojdalal/SHREESHYA
M/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 2,16,862.43


27-06-2024
UPI/417965941749/Payment from
Ph/gagan93060596@b/Bank of
Baroda/YBL12e93c4479bc4e13be099bc8b403fc22/


39,500.00 1,77,362.43


27-06-2024
UPI/417900538979/Payment from
Ph/AMZN0020245602@/Andhra
Bank/YBL9ede170ec9f44b3bbceefa9d047efb14/


50.00 1,77,312.43


27-06-2024
UPI/417909478700/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr17fs87dp/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBLf15b898abd2a43c08a1503372af2e466/


597.00 1,76,715.43


28-06-2024 NET BANKING VIN/APEUNI EDU /202406281102/418005073195/ 2,326.12 1,74,389.31


28-06-2024
UPI/418080433903/Payment from
Ph/paytmqr28100505/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBLba29177ab8e746f9b79ee469959bac1d/


300.00 1,74,089.31


28-06-2024
UPI/454609919952/Payment from
Ph/satbir071@axl/Axis Bank
Ltd./YBLbfc635b3c98d4ec58f52f1171a25a2ef/


20,000.00 1,54,089.31


28-06-2024
UPI/454627756450/Payment from
Ph/9728437185@ybl/Punjab
National/YBLbb2efcb6cbc84437bf33436f8e54c306/


800.00 1,53,289.31


28-06-2024
UPI/418025197348/Payment from
Ph/9416055009@ybl/Punjab and
Sind/YBL7018b6aba06741e89931670180b950be/


3,500.00 1,49,789.31


28-06-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/418018318877/MANOJDALAL/SHREES
HYAM/Bank of Baroda 25,000.00 1,74,789.31


29-06-2024 CHEQUE 11025 CASH PAID:SELF 1402 JHAJJARCHQ,011025 1,00,000.00 74,789.31


29-06-2024
UPI/418107488981/Payment from Ph/gpay-
1120938593/Axis Bank
Ltd./YBLf421ad30e2ae47688f505aea7d692ee3/


20,000.00 54,789.31


29-06-2024
UPI/418175760540/Payment from Ph/gpay-
1120938593/Axis Bank
Ltd./YBL7c161599a5324bdabafdcc9ce7037df6/


6,000.00 48,789.31


30-06-2024 140201502307:Int.Pd:30-03-2024 to 29-06-2024 1,048.00 49,837.31
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01-07-2024
UPI/454948557585/Payment from
Ph/991101752@ybl/HDFC BANK
LTD/YBL6b4a33dec97645fb8e285e4e4bfcaf9c


160.00 49,997.31


02-07-2024
UPI/491648915454/NA/8744070@paytm/Yes Bank
Ltd/PYTM40702802584578792449/ 180.80 49,816.51


03-07-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/418513836659/NA 526918867/Manoj
Kuma/BARB0DBJHAJ/chgRs2.50GSTRs0.45 907.95 48,908.56


03-07-2024
UPI/418533733503/Payment from
Ph/Vyapar.16910910/HDFC BANK
LTD/YBL57d9c75a35d14a9689e2ed8b2353ea9d/


12,500.00 36,408.56


03-07-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/418517859021/Bank Account
Ve/Cashfree P/Kotak Mahindra 1.00 36,409.56


05-07-2024
ACH/ADITYA BIRLA
FINANCE/ICIC7020612220006023/O58TNLXFSBTV 12,492.00 23,917.56


05-07-2024
UPI/455389700398/Payment from
Ph/9812222201@ybl/Punjab
National/YBL0a97cef8ab2b4d76b8ac77249ca96f56/


3,000.00 20,917.56


06-07-2024
UPI/418854313849/BP762230015R01/12club@yesb
ank/Yes Bank
Ltd/YESB1B5EAE6A57FD1B82E06400144FFA73D


1,000.00 21,917.56


06-07-2024
UPI/455436722194/Payment from
Ph/Q261688064@ybl/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBLb4a422a565554d4690cfe51bd678d78f/


340.00 21,577.56


08-07-2024
UPI/419013824556/UPI/bparkash201-1@o/Punjab
National/AXI24492b8c076e45eba8d38298bb0af7a4 1,500.00 23,077.56


08-07-2024
UPI/455685285167/Payment from
Ph/9812955965@ybl/Bank of
Baroda/YBLcbdcb7f805d242688d35826d1774af9f/


150.00 22,927.56


08-07-2024
UPI/455693751147/Payment from
Ph/Q655385448@ybl/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBL36c54735a21b4069aa8a3f0092b9b7b1/


1,630.00 21,297.56


08-07-2024
UPI/455610464781/Payment from
Ph/7015537795@ybl/Bank of
Baroda/YBL1e97eccdde83472c9ac0ac98bd98647a/


1,000.00 20,297.56


09-07-2024
ACH/BOB LOAN
COLLECTION/ICIC0000000014299737/22193999990
1000169363


10,740.00 9,557.56


10-07-2024
UPI/419214037134/Payment from
Ph/paytmqrynnki9qh/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBLc4364c3ac26d4fabac99771db6928ed5/


582.00 8,975.56


10-07-2024
UPI/455889728775/Payment from Ph/p995270-
1@ybl/Punjab
National/YBL372ce688cdab4c26a4557a7de63740ed


2,000.00 10,975.56


12-07-2024
NEFT-BARBQ24194818196-SHREE SHYAM
ENTERPRISES--92190500000275-BARB0DBKOOT 11,000.00 21,975.56


12-07-2024
UPI/456036410114/Payment from
Ph/8683819913@ybl/UCO
Bank/YBL0c2b133877cc4e1c9df594128d1bb0e1/


2,000.00 19,975.56


13-07-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/419509457158/NA 526918867/Kamlesh
de/PUNB0009010/chgRs5.00GSTRs0.90 15,005.90 4,969.66


14-07-2024
UPI/456267914812/Payment from
Ph/8950202558@ibl/HDFC BANK
LTD/YBLd0fb5db8cfd3454799f049622bcc98fd/


50.00 4,919.66


15-07-2024
NEFT-CBINI24197656268-INDI HERBS PRODUCTS-
//ATTN/MANOJ KUMAR              -
00000005283251829-CBIN02


50,000.00 54,919.66


15-07-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/419710465778/NA 526918867/Kamlesh
de/PUNB0009010/chgRs5.00GSTRs0.90 15,005.90 39,913.76


15-07-2024
UPI/456331821328/Payment from
Ph/rahulkhurana05@/HDFC BANK
LTD/YBLc6b151e614f0487bbbdeef3eacee52a1/


7,000.00 32,913.76


15-07-2024
UPI/ptmppi@paytm/NA/Yes Bank
Ltd/492958606576/PYTM40715804764072869893/ 3,567.00 29,346.76


15-07-2024
UPI/419709461509/Payment from
Ph/paytmqrynnki9qh/Yes Bank
Ltd/YBL486b238eb23046a28d325b9647ed070b/


546.00 28,800.76
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16-07-2024
NEFT-CBINI24198765489-INDI HERBS PRODUCTS-
//ATTN/MANOJ KUMAR              -
00000005283251829-CBIN02


25,000.00 53,800.76


16-07-2024
UPI/paytmqr58624e@p/Payment from Ph/Yes Bank
Ltd/419838277658/YBL87c05045d31749b7a69a585e
da2a8f2f/


145.00 53,655.76


17-07-2024
NEFT-CBINI24199870076-INDI HERBS PRODUCTS-
//ATTN/MANOJ KUMAR              -
00000005283251829-CBIN02


25,000.00 78,655.76


17-07-2024
NEFT-CBINI24199897267-INDI HERBS PRODUCTS-
//ATTN/MANOJ KUMAR              -
00000005283251829-CBIN02


25,000.00 1,03,655.76


18-07-2024
NEFT-CBINI24200985923-INDI HERBS PRODUCTS-
//ATTN/MANOJDALAL               -
00000005283251829-CBIN02


25,000.00 1,28,655.76


18-07-2024
UPI/Q981161903@ybl/Payment from Ph/Yes Bank
Ltd/456636975442/YBLcf871a0996e746d1baac1bd1
b696aa2a/


40.00 1,28,615.76


19-07-2024 NET BANKING
INE/INE/S-ICIC-P3251-
147604490/20240719000228/2024 3,000.00 1,25,615.76


19-07-2024 NET BANKING
INE/INE/S-ICIC-P1191-
147604491/20240719000228/2024 3,000.00 1,22,615.76


19-07-2024
NEFT-CBINI24201087953-INDI HERBS PRODUCTS-
//ATTN/MANOJ KUMAR              -
00000005283251829-CBIN02


25,000.00 1,47,615.76


20-07-2024
NEFT-CBINI24202144364-INDI HERBS PRODUCTS-
//ATTN/MANOJ KUMAR              -
00000005283251829-CBIN02


25,000.00 1,72,615.76


20-07-2024
UPI/p995270-1@ybl/Payment from Ph/Punjab
National/456873068882/YBL488db954b0e142dab19
bf7d47ceab5bf/


4,800.00 1,67,815.76


20-07-2024
UPI/9728950236@ybl/Payment from
Ph/ANDB0001784/420222354558/YBL0d0a642e981
e4c95a6c6221892a9ccb3/


2,520.00 1,65,295.76


22-07-2024
NEFT-CBINI24204255574-INDI HERBS PRODUCTS-
//ATTN/MANOJ KUMAR              -
00000005283251829-CBIN02


25,000.00 1,90,295.76


22-07-2024


UPI/8813888699-2@yb/Payment from Ph/HDFC
BANK
LTD/457094500455/YBLc99568b93aaa41488792d64
b84b5d7e2/


120.00 1,90,175.76


22-07-2024
UPI/paytmqrrezu442f/UPI/Yes Bank
Ltd/420456937101/ICId807af9144ab46e9a4fc4b5379
7486e8/


80.00 1,90,095.76


22-07-2024
UPI/paytmqr1c2qkwer/UPI/Yes Bank
Ltd/420411238030/ICI1789b47b48584e18a23005003
ddf6ef3/


1,800.00 1,88,295.76


22-07-2024
UPI/q655385448@ybl/UPI/Yes Bank
Ltd/457071452456/ICI351e01de70564bec8bae74724
d2578ed/


1,760.00 1,86,535.76


23-07-2024


UPI/9992939191@ybl/Payment from Ph/State Bank
Of
I/457195377790/YBL5b6bf4e324c64d91a197a02959
e81547


5,500.00 1,92,035.76


23-07-2024
UPI/gpay-1120938593/Payment from Ph/Axis Bank
Ltd./420548845768/YBL1b564ca8750e487e9f59a6b9
41a01ba7/


50,000.00 1,42,035.76


23-07-2024
NEFT-CBINI24205350929-INDI HERBS PRODUCTS-
//ATTN/MANOJ KUMAR              -
00000005283251829-CBIN02


25,000.00 1,67,035.76


23-07-2024
UPI/paytmqrynnki9qh/Payment from Ph/Yes Bank
Ltd/420544534902/YBL9d11d9350bd347a7b058ced
24bf132f2/


577.00 1,66,458.76


24-07-2024 NET BANKING VIN/APEUNI EDU /202407240953/420604124365/ 1,314.32 1,65,144.44


24-07-2024 NET BANKING VIN/APEUNI EDU /202407241150/420606154867/ 2,326.12 1,62,818.32
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24-07-2024
NEFT-CBINI24206442936-INDI HERBS PRODUCTS-
//ATTN/MANOJ KUMAR              -
00000005283251829-CBIN02


25,000.00 1,87,818.32


25-07-2024
UPI/gpay-1120938593/Payment from Ph/Axis Bank
Ltd./420722846452/YBL775d6ebe3b884804a142c3c
7ed1a03e6/


48,500.00 1,39,318.32


25-07-2024
NEFT-CBINI24207516558-INDI HERBS PRODUCTS-
//ATTN/MANOJ KUMAR              -
00000005283251829-CBIN02


25,000.00 1,64,318.32


26-07-2024 CREDIT CARD ATD/Auto Debit CC0xx2505 15,572.00 1,48,746.32


26-07-2024
NEFT-CBINI24208601935-INDI HERBS PRODUCTS-
//ATTN/MANOJ KUMAR              -
00000005283251829-CBIN02


25,000.00 1,73,746.32


26-07-2024
UPI/Q331791358@ybl/Payment from Ph/Yes Bank
Ltd/457480898218/YBL6a0c5f81e29c479a85c0ecf86
52ae14d/


1,925.00 1,71,821.32


27-07-2024


UPI/dabas9300@ybl/Payment from Ph/Kotak
Mahindra
/457581245797/YBL3bce7c76ebc147b789185b4892
9fe5b1/


1.00 1,71,820.32


27-07-2024


UPI/dabas9300@ybl/Payment from Ph/Kotak
Mahindra
/457578345411/YBLb37844d8507a472aaa1c522c1d
c3e1a8/


20,000.00 1,51,820.32


27-07-2024
NEFT-CBINI24209644585-INDI HERBS PRODUCTS-
//ATTN/MANOJ KUMAR              -
00000005283251829-CBIN02


25,000.00 1,76,820.32


27-07-2024
UPI/elentamartpriva/Generating DYNA/HDFC BANK
LTD/420961533794/PLUTUSDQR000000000000000
00095702941/


2,211.00 1,74,609.32


27-07-2024
UPI/paytmqr58624e@p/Payment from Ph/Yes Bank
Ltd/420969018100/YBL2ade1d1afcb7438f8d729db7
d1f6e900/


260.00 1,74,349.32


28-07-2024
UPI/8814043624@axl/Payment from Ph/UCO
Bank/457650532332/YBL15c3e809716f4a4aabee8c8
00c2f23e4/


40.00 1,74,309.32


29-07-2024


UPI/9518449730@axl/Payment from Ph/Union Bank
of
I/457782106445/AXL154433612a794f6380dfbc1a00
d75842


5,500.00 1,79,809.32


29-07-2024 NET BANKING VIN/APEUNI EDU /202407291120/421105191852/ 1,314.32 1,78,495.00


29-07-2024
UPI/paytm-ptmbbp@pa/NA/Yes Bank
Ltd/457751733515/PYTM40729803682209985561/ 3,250.00 1,75,245.00


29-07-2024
NEFT-CBINI24211766677-INDI HERBS PRODUCTS-
//ATTN/MANOJ KUMAR              -
00000005283251829-CBIN02


25,000.00 2,00,245.00


29-07-2024
UPI/paytmqrod3qnehj/Payment from Ph/Yes Bank
Ltd/421178148628/YBL1f9ec5f3afa7465eb782fc2d9
c37ef54/


627.00 1,99,618.00


30-07-2024
UPI/paytm-ptmbbp@pa/NA/Yes Bank
Ltd/494448510018/PYTM40730802435860396033/ 811.00 1,98,807.00


30-07-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/421209747795/NA 526918867/Karamvir
D/PUNB0468400/chgRs15.00GSTRs2.70 1,22,017.70 76,789.30


31-07-2024
UPI/tejenderkumar97/UPI/Canara
Bank/421362622319/SBIac6fd81a620840cbadc6c5a
a5a02cc9d


1,350.00 78,139.30


31-07-2024
UPI/vikashsubana@yb/Payment from Ph/State Bank
OfI/457946753048/YBL6ec157d5d95c4d38b481e18d
6891e661


5,500.00 83,639.30


31-07-2024
UPI/BHARATPE.900555/Pay To MS AGGAR/Federal
Bank/421398708997/YBLb081811f91584fcba9c6d04
1b6ca4745/


6,500.00 77,139.30


01-08-2024
UPI/8744070@paytm/NA/Yes Bank
Ltd/458002587329/PYTM40801803306395036701/ 200.80 76,938.50
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01-08-2024


UPI/mandeepsharma54/Payment from Ph/Union
Bank
ofI/458037453530/YBL854a320fab644e33b8cb8625
75cca7f2


2,500.00 74,438.50


01-08-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/421416552395/P2AMOB/VEDALEX
WO/Indusind Bank 8,000.00 82,438.50


02-08-2024


UPI/aggarwalsalesco/Payment from Ph/ICICI Bank
LTD
/421518519092/YBL57fe7513e9eb4aa5966cb99d5c9
25c4a


440.00 81,998.50


02-08-2024
UPI/amitgargmajra-1/UPI/Union Bank of
I/421561853603/ICI92ff588361e14371be2929bd56e8
16d2/


3,500.00 78,498.50


02-08-2024
UPI/paybil3066@ptyb/NA/Yes Bank
Ltd/421537684801/PYTM40802804261360455697/ 1,002.00 77,496.50


02-08-2024
UPI/BHARATPE0989400/Pay To
SAATVIK/YesBank_Yespay/421590317971/YBLf251
b290d78f4761a3250fee4e064674/


95.00 77,401.50


03-08-2024


UPI/8813888699-2@yb/Payment from Ph/HDFC
BANK
LTD/458232484094/YBLa54e76c612c7422e9f98943
979cf872c/


90.00 77,311.50


04-08-2024
UPI/8814043624@axl/Payment from Ph/UCO
Bank/458395360486/YBL2e0a28b529fb4b6eb27a9b
538e5b6379/


80.00 77,231.50


05-08-2024
ACH/ADITYA BIRLA
FINANCE/ICIC7020612220006023/XO3ISQSZBHMC 12,492.00 64,739.50


05-08-2024
UPI/9812222201@ybl/Payment from Ph/Punjab
National/458424265035/YBLc5b709aef77942f2bc94
d9450b9dc35d/


400.00 64,339.50


05-08-2024
UPI/7082701009@axl/Payment from Ph/Axis Bank
Ltd/458499766322/AXL1ae4fbf0194a49c0a175624d
38b25939


3,000.00 67,339.50


06-08-2024
UPI/amitgargmajra1@/Payment from Ph/Indian
Overseas/421915467591/YBL9b82d62a88574d25bb
81e5911a73382f


5,000.00 62,339.50


09-08-2024
ACH/BOB LOAN
COLLECTION/ICIC0000000014299737/22193999990
1000169363


10,740.00 51,599.50


09-08-2024 CASH DEPOSIT CAM/14021SRY/CASH DEP-Other/09-08-24/8937 12,500.00 64,099.50


09-08-2024 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/422216560462/NA 526918867/Kamlesh
de/PUNB0009010/chgRs5.00GSTRs0.90 21,005.90 43,093.60


10-08-2024
UPI/9999322144@ybl/Payment from Ph/Punjab
National/992520442448/YBLfc0b92de56da45fc9270
ebb0ab476001/


100.00 42,993.60


13-08-2024


UPI/9634670428@ibl/Payment from Ph/State Bank
Of
I/476316528318/IBL630341b209334197855ce70fc80
3410c


2,500.00 45,493.60


13-08-2024


UPI/rahulkhurana05@/Payment from Ph/HDFC
BANK
LTD/755754902720/YBLd2a6510d23f445f19b596b3
d6f1ca0fb/


2,000.00 43,493.60


14-08-2024
UPI/paytmqr28100505/Payment from Ph/Yes Bank
Ltd/422754318188/YBL079b8a5095534a7fae672996
1bb405a1/


312.00 43,181.60


15-08-2024
UPI/gpay-toll@okpay/UPI/Axis Bank
Ltd/422899541384/ICIef11d1ac5c92468da72d1a56a
7bf88c3/


500.00 42,681.60


17-08-2024
UPI/9992412090@axis/Paid via CRED a/Punjab
National/423001288560/ACDY5qx0ZnRx4B6Be1v0w
BR


5,500.00 48,181.60


17-08-2024
UPI/chaharaman412@o/UPI/Sarva Haryana
G/423063512940/AXIf2e9c64f6458461896e246dc26
873404


1,000.00 49,181.60
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MR.MANOJ KUMAR


DATE MODE** PARTICULARS DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS BALANCE


17-08-2024
NEFT-N230243213448359-TATA AIA LIFE
INSURANCE COMPANY LTD-VOU/202405/367535-
57500000376582-HDFC0000


12,000.00 61,181.60


18-08-2024
UPI/paytmqr17fs87dp/Payment from Ph/Yes Bank
Ltd/423145744349/YBL4fae180e41f54f8585df97c43
e4a9aaa/


111.00 61,070.60


19-08-2024 NET BANKING
INE/INE/S-ICIC-P3251-
148708099/20240819000231/2024 3,000.00 58,070.60


19-08-2024 NET BANKING
INE/INE/S-ICIC-P1191-
148708100/20240819000231/2024 3,000.00 55,070.60


20-08-2024 SMSChgsApr24-Jun24+GST 35.93 55,034.67


20-08-2024
UPI/paytmqr11cgtgw1/Payment from Ph/Yes Bank
Ltd/423324997994/YBL7311684e006940518e4718fc
b1a19f5b/


20.00 55,014.67


20-08-2024
NEFT-CBINI24233705698-INDI HERBS PRODUCTS-
//ATTN/MANOJ KUMAR              -
00000005283251829-CBIN02


25,000.00 80,014.67


21-08-2024
UPI/nandalravinder2/ARB payment/HDFC BANK
LTD/423440779216/YBLa411cb47b46148d1a73d460
8d405c180/


100.00 79,914.67


22-08-2024 NET BANKING INF/INFT/037361094971/WESTERN WORLD V 37,000.00 1,16,914.67


22-08-2024
NEFT-N235243220440512-INDI HERBS PRODUCTS-
MANOJDALAL-50200089540110-HDFC0000001 25,000.00 1,41,914.67


23-08-2024


UPI/9996473801@ybl/Payment from Ph/Mizoram
Rural
B/423624173245/YBLa9b38d28930c4604a56a5e796f
d8c0f2/


75,000.00 66,914.67


23-08-2024 ICICI CRM CAM/14021SRY/CASH DEP-Other/23-08-24/1139 12,500.00 79,414.67


23-08-2024


UPI/mandeepsharma54/Payment from Ph/Union
Bank
ofI/334245240403/YBLd16ae9db7a0140439acd6db4
00f04a2e


63.00 79,351.67


24-08-2024
UPI/paytmqr28100505/Payment from Ph/Yes Bank
Ltd/423713192870/YBL11a7ef6786194fd8808846c20
c33f91e/


1,000.00 78,351.67


25-08-2024
UPI/VIINAPPHAR@ybl/Payment from Ph/Yes Bank
Ltd/460460294484/YBL539d04044d69428082a685c
bb5f530fa/


302.00 78,049.67


25-08-2024
UPI/8814043624@axl/Payment from Ph/UCO
Bank/460403376901/AXL146d16da600d41869eaedf
8106b8108b


302.00 78,351.67


25-08-2024
UPI/gpay-toll@okpay/UPI/Axis Bank
Ltd/460433956995/ICIc4cd47f7a1954355a0d5f2fb2b
1b2391/


1,000.00 77,351.67


26-08-2024
UPI/paytmqr28100505/Payment from Ph/Yes Bank
Ltd/423904753754/YBL8b464175e72445e29eaf30ae
bc437e82/


233.00 77,118.67


26-08-2024 CREDIT CARD ATD/Auto Debit CC0xx2505 15,541.72 61,576.95


26-08-2024
UPI/ombk.AADC506801/Payment from
Ph/PPIW/423983673921/YBL32d1138ac9e543918b3
e77d86ce491ab/


519.00 61,057.95


27-08-2024
UPI/himanshu6000000/UPI/Central Bank
Of/424000559143/HDFaaca9e2aca8b4d72abc12708
ee9ca3eb


2,500.00 63,557.95


27-08-2024
NEFT-N240243228014619-INDI HERBS PRODUCTS-
MANOJDALAL-50200089540110-HDFC0000001 25,000.00 88,557.95


27-08-2024
UPI/paytmqr28100505/Payment from Ph/Yes Bank
Ltd/424073888323/YBL8068769751af49d6a7057176
816799c8/


420.00 88,137.95


TOTAL 32,36,837.56 34,85,298.30 88,137.95
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MR.MANOJ KUMAR


Account Related Other Information


ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNT NUMBER MICR CODE IFSC CODE NAME OF NOMINEE


Savings 140201502307 124229102 ICIC0001402 -


Nominee name is displayed only on specific consent of customer.


Sincerely,


Team ICICI Bank.


This is a system-generated statement. Hence, it does not require any signature.


Legends for transactions in your account statement


VAT/MAT/NFS - Cash Withdrawal at other bank's ATM
EBA - Transaction at ICICIDirect
VPS/IPS - Debit card transaction
RTGS - Real Time Gross Settlement (Instant Transfer of Rs 2 Lakh and up to Rs 10 Lakh)


INF - Internet funds transfer in Linked accounts
BIL - Internet bill payment or Funds transfer to third party
TOP - Mobile Recharge
NEFT - National Electronic Fund Transfer (Up to Rs 10 Lakh)


• **Mode is available only for transaction done after August 6, 2013.


• As per prevailing guidelines of the Income tax Act, 1961 if a valid PAN is not provided by the
Customer then tax shall be deducted at the prevailing rate or 20%, whichever is higher.
•As per guidelines issued by CBDT on May 13, 2011, Form 16A (TDS Certificates) will be generated
through the Income tax website for which the PAN of the customer needs to be necessarily updated
in Bank's record.


•In absence of valid PAN, Form 15G / 15H shall not be treated as valid and tax will be deducted.
•In case your PAN is not updated in our record, please visit the nearest branch and provide a copy
of the PAN card along with the original PAN card for verification.
•The address of the customer in Form 16A will be the last updated address in the data base of the
Income tax department.


REGD ADDRESS: “LANDMARK”, RACE COURSE CIRCLE, VADODARA - 390 007, INDIA 														www.icicibank.com
This is an authenticated intimation/statement.
Customers are requested to immediately notify the Bank of any discrepancy in the statement
MHW1-WBG-M-05-Mar-12/148405000053 - 525322040/207/207 - Utility - 1 of 1


																Category of service: Banking & Financial Services.
																Registration No. MIV/ST/Bank & Finc/4.
																PAN Based STC No. AAACI1195HSST001.
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